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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Lustgarten       M2529         1/51       32:56    5:14     1:08:34
2     Elisha Kipruto         M2024         1/40       32:11    5:15     1:08:37
3     Michael Cheptoo        M3539        1/112       32:05    5:19     1:09:33
4     Ben Lloyd              M3539        2/112       34:06    5:25     1:10:52
5     Francis Kosgey         M3034         1/85       33:47    5:30     1:11:52
6     Tristan Coughlin       M3539        3/112       34:16    5:31     1:12:08
7     Joe Puetz              M2529         2/51       34:37    5:32     1:12:17
8     Ethan Koch             M2024         2/40       34:37    5:33     1:12:38
9     Isaac Trostle          M2529         3/51       36:00    5:41     1:14:18
10    Blake Whalen           M2024         3/40       34:39    5:46     1:15:30
11    Brittany Charboneau    F3034        1/150       35:42    5:49     1:16:01
12    Coree Woltering        M2529         4/51       36:31    5:54     1:17:08
13    Sam Whan               M2024         4/40       36:27    5:54     1:17:17
14    Kristin Johnson        F2529        1/108       37:58    6:00     1:18:34
15    Kenneth Kosgei         M3034         2/85       32:13    6:00     1:18:35
16    Greg Barker            M4044         1/85       37:55    6:07     1:19:59
17    Peter Kiptoo           M2529         5/51       37:51    6:10     1:20:44
18    Brian Lovejoy          M2024         5/40       37:20    6:12     1:21:12
19    Brad Theyerl           M3539        4/112       38:47    6:15     1:21:42
20    Clinton Wells          M3034         3/85       39:13    6:16     1:22:00
21    Gatlin Marlow          M2529         6/51       37:54    6:18     1:22:26
22    Pete Mathis            M4549         1/83       38:51    6:18     1:22:27
23    David Timmsen          M4044         2/85       39:56    6:24     1:23:39
24    Thomas Zero            M3034         4/85       40:33    6:25     1:23:56
25    Jeff Kreinbring        M4044         3/85       39:18    6:26     1:24:06
26    Rick Torres            M5559         1/57       40:14    6:26     1:24:14
27    Sawyer Swearingen      M1519         1/10       41:13    6:27     1:24:18
28    Cody Birely            M2024         6/40       40:21    6:28     1:24:35
29    Jessica Hodge          F2529        2/108       40:16    6:29     1:24:54
30    Greg Butler            M6064         1/35                6:31     1:25:16
31    Tyler Gustafson        M2529         7/51       41:15    6:33     1:25:36
32    Mike Schroer           M3034         5/85       41:21    6:33     1:25:47
33    Eric Birkmeier         M4044         4/85       40:04    6:36     1:26:21
34    Emily Day              F2024         1/86       41:02    6:37     1:26:37
35    Justin Lusk            M2024         7/40       42:29    6:41     1:27:23
36    Brian Deines           M3539        5/112       42:38    6:41     1:27:24
37    Joel Madden            M4044         5/85       42:21    6:41     1:27:31
38    Amy Kintner            F3539        1/153       42:11    6:42     1:27:34
39    Brett Luchsinger       M3539        6/112       42:10    6:42     1:27:37
40    Brendelyn Juergens     F3034        2/150       42:20    6:42     1:27:42
41    Scott Seeley           M3539        7/112       42:06    6:43     1:27:52
42    Brent Fiegel           M4044         6/85       42:16    6:43     1:27:55
43    Chris Wignall          M2024         8/40       40:40    6:44     1:28:02
44    Chad Wisham            M4549         2/83       42:26    6:44     1:28:02
45    Felipe Hernandez       M5559         2/57       42:27    6:44     1:28:06
46    Brent Keemle           M3539        8/112       42:23    6:44     1:28:09
47    Skylar Mitchell        M2024         9/40       42:28    6:45     1:28:25
48    Devin Heald            M2024        10/40       43:55    6:46     1:28:35
49    Jared Haeme            M2024        11/40       43:02    6:50     1:29:27
50    Luke Junk              M2529         8/51       44:16    6:51     1:29:32
51    John Blaser            M6064         2/35       42:06    6:51     1:29:38
52    Al Grigals             M5054         1/61       42:42    6:53     1:30:00
53    Ryan Johnson           M3539        9/112       43:00    6:54     1:30:16
54    Cory De Long           M5054         2/61       42:57    6:55     1:30:24
55    Nickolas Clark         M3539       10/112       43:41    6:56     1:30:45
56    Nicholas Hess          M2529         9/51       43:58    6:56     1:30:47
57    Vic Clark              M3539       11/112       42:35    7:02     1:31:57
58    Stephanie Sellers      F3034        3/150       44:54    7:03     1:32:18
59    Kory Kuffler           M4549         3/83       43:45    7:04     1:32:30
60    Jake Schoeck           M2024        12/40       45:55    7:06     1:32:57
61    Nick Creek             M2529        10/51       43:35    7:06     1:32:58
62    Daniel Ade             M3034         6/85       45:00    7:07     1:33:05
63    Scot Doboszenski       M4549         4/83       44:06    7:07     1:33:08
64    Sharon Carr            F3034        4/150       44:15    7:07     1:33:14
65    Sterling Kingery       M4549         5/83       43:55    7:08     1:33:24
66    Amy Vermeer            F2529        3/108       45:02    7:09     1:33:36
67    Julius Rotich          M4044         7/85       42:22    7:10     1:33:42
68    Drew Wilson            M2529        11/51       45:01    7:10     1:33:46
69    Roberto Cardona Hernan M4044         8/85       43:53    7:10     1:33:50
70    Karl Niggemeyer        M3539       12/112       46:05    7:12     1:34:10
71    Megan Miller           F2529        4/108       45:03    7:12     1:34:12
72    Kirk Thode             M3539       13/112       45:38    7:13     1:34:26
73    Oscar Lopez            M3539       14/112       43:26    7:13     1:34:29
74    Brandon Bartz          M3539       15/112       45:16    7:13     1:34:31
75    Curtis Rosing          M3539       16/112       43:56    7:13     1:34:32
76    Kelan Moylan           M4044         9/85       44:54    7:14     1:34:33
77    Lindsey Swanson        F2529        5/108       45:23    7:14     1:34:40
78    Andrew Swanson         M2529        12/51       45:23    7:14     1:34:40
79    Kelley Timmerman       F5054         1/87       45:20    7:15     1:34:56
80    Kyle Yager             M3034         7/85       45:25    7:17     1:35:16
81    Cesar Rodarte          M3034         8/85       46:10    7:18     1:35:26
82    Ryan Kunz              M3034         9/85       46:32    7:18     1:35:31
83    Stephen Rhodes         M4549         6/83       45:54    7:19     1:35:51
84    Zack Goettsche         M2529        13/51       44:08    7:20     1:35:54
85    Steven Kennelly        M3539       17/112       45:19    7:20     1:35:56
86    Wesley Otero           M4549         7/83       43:15    7:20     1:36:01
87    Chad Lochner           M4044        10/85       44:41    7:21     1:36:05
88    Tony Corsiglia         M4044        11/85       45:45    7:21     1:36:16
89    Nathan Faith           M3034        10/85       46:10    7:22     1:36:28
90    Andrew Gibson          M2529        14/51       45:51    7:23     1:36:34
91    Randy Brecht           M5559         3/57       46:06    7:23     1:36:34
92    Trent Versluis         M2529        15/51       43:31    7:23     1:36:40
93    Katherine Froeschle    F2529        6/108       46:34    7:23     1:36:40
94    Zach Gatton            M3034        11/85       45:26    7:23     1:36:42
95    Kelly Kersten          M4549         8/83       45:57    7:23     1:36:43
96    Shawna Youngbauer      F3034        5/150       45:59    7:24     1:36:45
97    Brian Jacob            M4044        12/85       45:10    7:25     1:37:07
98    Steve Olson            M3539       18/112       42:28    7:26     1:37:16
99    Kerstin Swanson        F1519          1/9       47:28    7:26     1:37:22
100   Pat Dominy             M4549         9/83       46:42    7:27     1:37:26
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101   Jason Smith            M4044        13/85       47:25    7:28     1:37:43
102   Sarah Ade Wallace      F3539        2/153       46:18    7:29     1:37:52
103   Nick Camlin            M3034        12/85       46:35    7:29     1:37:53
104   Steve Wright           M3034        13/85       46:22    7:29     1:37:57
105   Dan Muller             M4549        10/83       47:00    7:31     1:38:17
106   Bob Jurkowski          M3034        14/85       46:35    7:31     1:38:18
107   John Kvapil            M4549        11/83       46:02    7:31     1:38:20
108   Blake Scranton         M5054         3/61       47:30    7:31     1:38:28
109   Kyle Kiel              M2529        16/51       44:43    7:32     1:38:32
110   John Monroe            M3539       19/112       47:36    7:32     1:38:41
111   April Uhen             F3034        6/150       46:05    7:33     1:38:54
112   Bruce Hermiston        M5559         4/57       46:39    7:34     1:39:01
113   Jake Hoyt              M3539       20/112       45:16    7:34     1:39:01
114   Ben Treakle            M4549        12/83       46:40    7:34     1:39:01
115   Steve Abel             M3539       21/112       46:35    7:34     1:39:07
116   Andy Feliksiak         M4549        13/83       48:36    7:35     1:39:13
117   Mark Kaiser            M3034        15/85       47:13    7:37     1:39:47
118   Eric Gravert           M4549        14/83       45:48    7:38     1:39:52
119   Kurt Haiar             M4044        14/85       47:05    7:38     1:39:53
120   Bill Garrett           M4044        15/85       46:38    7:39     1:40:02
121   Frederic Whiteside     M6569         1/20       47:13    7:39     1:40:09
122   Keith Kramer           M3539       22/112       46:42    7:39     1:40:12
123   Billy Butler           M4044        16/85       45:28    7:39     1:40:13
124   Jason Evans            M3539       23/112       47:33    7:40     1:40:14
125   Joe Ulloth             M4549        15/83       49:21    7:41     1:40:28
126   Jesse Martinez         M5054         4/61       47:41    7:41     1:40:39
127   Tim Vermeer            M2529        17/51       45:02    7:44     1:41:15
128   Mustafa Cakinberk      M4044        17/85       48:09    7:45     1:41:24
129   Nathan Knorrek         M3034        16/85       48:25    7:45     1:41:25
130   Derek Zabransky        M3034        17/85       48:25    7:45     1:41:25
131   Steve Campion          M3034        18/85       47:30    7:47     1:41:48
132   Abraham Chirackal      M6064         3/35       48:30    7:47     1:41:52
133   Emma Maynard           F1519          2/9       48:36    7:47     1:41:52
134   Sean Jacobsmeier       M4044        18/85       49:45    7:47     1:41:53
135   John Parker            M5054         5/61       48:55    7:48     1:42:11
136   Chris Bock             M4044        19/85       47:46    7:49     1:42:15
137   Donald Kiesig          M5054         6/61       49:15    7:49     1:42:24
138   Tom Pottle             M5559         5/57       48:28    7:50     1:42:25
139   Gretchen Schroer       F3034        7/150       48:31    7:50     1:42:27
140   Gary Swift             M4549        16/83       48:27    7:50     1:42:29
141   Wendy Body             F5559         1/61       48:55    7:50     1:42:30
142   Rex Gradeless          M3034        19/85       48:39    7:50     1:42:32
143   Ricky Bowman           M3034        20/85       48:33    7:50     1:42:34
144   Cheryl Allen           F4044        1/127       49:07    7:51     1:42:46
145   Peter Nelson           M3034        21/85       49:18    7:51     1:42:47
146   David Smith            M4549        17/83       48:37    7:51     1:42:48
147   Ronald Baumbach        M4549        18/83       48:17    7:51     1:42:48
148   Joe Beaudry            M3539       24/112       48:04    7:52     1:42:51
149   Patrick Miller         M3034        22/85       47:14    7:53     1:43:08
150   Christopher Schwartz   M3539       25/112       50:15    7:53     1:43:11
151   Ashlyn Rulis           F2024         2/86       49:59    7:53     1:43:12
152   Luke Thompson          M1519         2/10       49:28    7:53     1:43:13
153   Nicholas Cunningham    M3539       26/112       47:52    7:54     1:43:23
154   Melanie Raischel       F4549        1/118       49:27    7:54     1:43:23
155   Anthony Peters         M2024        13/40       49:59    7:54     1:43:27
156   Audrey Hogenkamp       F2024         3/86       50:08    7:54     1:43:29
157   Travis Clark           M4044        20/85       49:24    7:54     1:43:30
158   Jennie Hoffman         F4044        2/127       49:54    7:55     1:43:37
159   Gina Clark             F3034        8/150       49:07    7:55     1:43:38
160   Gricelda Perez         F3539        3/153       48:39    7:56     1:43:48
161   Yvonne Regan           F4549        2/118       49:37    7:56     1:43:49
162   Bruce Tracy            M6064         4/35       50:11    7:56     1:43:54
163   Dennis Langdon         M6569         2/20       48:52    7:56     1:43:55
164   John Whitcomb          M6064         5/35       49:03    7:57     1:44:03
165   Aaron Finn             M4549        19/83       48:06    7:58     1:44:11
166   Michael Winter         M5559         6/57       50:06    7:58     1:44:12
167   Logan Jones            M0114          1/4       49:36    7:58     1:44:13
168   Christian Freund       M2529        18/51       48:01    7:58     1:44:14
169   Cindy Perosa           F5054         2/87       48:32    7:58     1:44:17
170   Paula Ervolino         F4044        3/127       48:35    7:59     1:44:23
171   Don Dodson             M5559         7/57       49:09    7:59     1:44:30
172   Julie Johnston         F3034        9/150       48:39    7:59     1:44:32
173   James Raabe            M3034        23/85       50:18    7:59     1:44:32
174   Adam Brumbaugh         M3539       27/112       49:24    8:00     1:44:38
175   Justin Charboneau      M2529        19/51       50:35    8:01     1:44:54
176   Kim Doerr              F2529        7/108       50:09    8:02     1:45:11
177   Stephen Dinsmore       M5559         8/57       49:21    8:03     1:45:15
178   Matthew Franzen        M2529        20/51       49:52    8:03     1:45:16
179   Peter Joers            M2529        21/51       49:59    8:03     1:45:17
180   Madison Guenzler       F2024         4/86       49:18    8:03     1:45:18
181   Laura Biederwolf       F2024         5/86       51:25    8:04     1:45:33
182   Jen Fritz              F3539        4/153       50:31    8:04     1:45:34
183   Adam Davis             M3539       28/112       51:27    8:05     1:45:48
184   Matt Rexroat           M3539       29/112       49:28    8:05     1:45:52
185   Chad Gibbs             M4044        21/85       52:19    8:06     1:46:02
186   Kelly Jeske            F2529        8/108       49:17    8:07     1:46:15
187   Markel Mommsen         F2024         6/86       49:12    8:08     1:46:26
188   Todd Wenck             M4044        22/85       51:53    8:09     1:46:34
189   Jonathan Grafft        M4044        23/85       51:34    8:09     1:46:40
190   Brittany Stewart       F2529        9/108       51:36    8:09     1:46:42
191   Cindy Sparks           F5054         3/87       50:01    8:09     1:46:42
192   Michael Buchter        M3539       30/112       51:02    8:09     1:46:45
193   Aaron Hays             M1519         3/10       48:55    8:11     1:47:00
194   William Tallman        M4044        24/85       51:25    8:11     1:47:03
195   Mark Fournier          M4044        25/85       49:46    8:11     1:47:03
196   Nicole Barr            F3034       10/150       51:31    8:11     1:47:06
197   Jayme Moylan           F3034       11/150       51:31    8:11     1:47:06
198   Meghan Smith           F4044        4/127       52:02    8:11     1:47:10
199   Alfredo Vasquez        M3539       31/112       51:16    8:11     1:47:11
200   Armando Alvarado       M4549        20/83       49:05    8:11     1:47:12
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201   Kirsten Ward           F2024         7/86       49:25    8:12     1:47:21
202   Jon Chapman            M5054         7/61       52:14    8:13     1:47:31
203   Cody Caves             M3034        24/85       49:42    8:14     1:47:42
204   Mathew Keovan          M1519         4/10       51:28    8:14     1:47:42
205   Nick Newman            M2529        22/51       50:21    8:14     1:47:49
206   Robert Wehrfritz       M2529        23/51       51:46    8:14     1:47:49
207   Francisco Javier Marin M4044        26/85       51:51    8:15     1:47:56
208   Anna Oswald            F2529       10/108       50:39    8:15     1:47:59
209   Ryan Less              M4044        27/85       51:07    8:15     1:47:59
210   Nancy Linscheid        F5054         4/87       51:41    8:17     1:48:21
211   Nicole Borden          F4044        5/127       51:43    8:17     1:48:22
212   Jimmy Hilbrecht        M2529        24/51       50:41    8:17     1:48:23
213   Nicole Wolfe           F3539        5/153       52:07    8:17     1:48:31
214   John Burant            M4549        21/83       50:55    8:18     1:48:32
215   Brent Leopold          M3034        25/85       51:42    8:18     1:48:35
216   John Roberts           M5559         9/57       50:46    8:18     1:48:36
217   Ashley Atkinson        F2529       11/108       52:17    8:18     1:48:38
218   Jeremy Randolph        M3034        26/85       53:18    8:18     1:48:42
219   Allison Kopp           F3539        6/153       51:10    8:18     1:48:43
220   Victoria Rusch         F2529       12/108       52:07    8:19     1:48:52
221   Shanna Krogman         F3539        7/153       51:29    8:19     1:48:57
222   Rachel Verbeke         F2024         8/86       51:47    8:20     1:48:58
223   Kristin Knobloch       F4044        6/127       51:49    8:20     1:48:59
224   Troy Howell            M4044        28/85       50:30    8:20     1:49:01
225   Hannah Remmert         F2024         9/86       52:57    8:20     1:49:04
226   Sean Johnson           M3539       32/112       51:54    8:20     1:49:04
227   Stacey Cotty           F4044        7/127       52:42    8:20     1:49:08
228   Michele Gaeta          F5054         5/87       52:31    8:20     1:49:10
229   Misty Rhodes           F4044        8/127       52:06    8:21     1:49:16
230   Brian Griffiths        M3539       33/112       52:18    8:21     1:49:17
231   Paula Brewer           F4044        9/127       53:16    8:21     1:49:19
232   Lisa Manderscheid      F4044       10/127       53:16    8:21     1:49:20
233   René Cortés            M2529        25/51       51:40    8:22     1:49:26
234   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         2/61       52:09    8:22     1:49:28
235   Rachel Perrine         F3034       12/150       51:21    8:22     1:49:32
236   Matthew Holst                         0/0       50:47    8:22     1:49:35
237   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4044        29/85       53:37    8:23     1:49:37
238   Brittany Wedeking      F2529       13/108       51:58    8:23     1:49:39
239   David Wedeking         M2529        26/51       51:59    8:23     1:49:39
240   Amy Mundisev           F4044       11/127       51:43    8:23     1:49:39
241   Matt Stevenson         M4044        30/85       50:34    8:23     1:49:41
242   David Desing           M5559        10/57       51:49    8:23     1:49:44
243   Sara Johnson           F3539        8/153       53:25    8:23     1:49:45
244   Judi Deckert           F5559         3/61       51:47    8:23     1:49:46
245   Shiv Kumar             M6064         6/35       50:12    8:23     1:49:49
246   Shane Partlow          M5054         8/61       51:37    8:24     1:49:54
247   Katelyn Griffin        F2529       14/108       51:02    8:24     1:49:56
248   Abigail Fincel         F2529       15/108       51:49    8:24     1:49:58
249   Ben Abbott             M3034        27/85       53:21    8:24     1:50:00
250   John Domyancich        M4044        31/85       53:58    8:24     1:50:01
251   Kristy Sattler         F3539        9/153       51:29    8:24     1:50:02
252   Rich Hechler           M5559        11/57       51:48    8:25     1:50:05
253   Ashlee Kuffler         F3539       10/153       52:07    8:25     1:50:09
254   Andy Kuffler           M3539       34/112       52:07    8:25     1:50:09
255   Noel Shelton           M4044        32/85       52:53    8:25     1:50:10
256   Mario Garcia           M6064         7/35       49:20    8:25     1:50:12
257   Dan Bailey             M4044        33/85       54:37    8:25     1:50:15
258   David Remmert          M5054         9/61       51:18    8:26     1:50:18
259   Zach Marotta           M2024        14/40       53:56    8:26     1:50:19
260   Dane Weiner            M4549        22/83       51:54    8:26     1:50:25
261   Ryan Clarke            M4044        34/85       52:47    8:26     1:50:25
262   Lisa Volk              F4549        3/118       53:02    8:26     1:50:27
263   Bob Nelson             M6569         3/20       53:36    8:27     1:50:34
264   Selena Levetzow        F4044       12/127       51:49    8:27     1:50:38
265   Tim Muir               M3539       35/112       53:15    8:27     1:50:39
266   Mark Detl              M5054        10/61       52:29    8:27     1:50:39
267   George Wiedemann       M1519         5/10       51:47    8:27     1:50:39
268   Traci Maynard          F4549        4/118       52:10    8:28     1:50:43
269   Kathryn Monroe         F3539       11/153       51:18    8:28     1:50:44
270   Paul Underhill         M4044        35/85       54:12    8:28     1:50:50
271   Chad Stewart           M4549        23/83       51:27    8:28     1:50:53
272   Cassie Polley          F2529       16/108       52:24    8:28     1:50:54
273   Robert Miner           M2529        27/51       55:43    8:29     1:50:56
274   Danielle Baresel       F2024        10/86       51:01    8:29     1:50:56
275   Nicky Haas             F3034       13/150       52:39    8:29     1:51:01
276   Gustav Agbortoko       M2529        28/51       51:20    8:29     1:51:05
277   Robert Depuy           M6064         8/35       51:59    8:29     1:51:07
278   Doug Peters            M4549        24/83       52:37    8:30     1:51:10
279   Abbey Bresko           F2024        11/86       53:00    8:30     1:51:17
280   Daniel Kaschke         M2024        15/40       53:01    8:30     1:51:17
281   Abigail Hammer         F2024        12/86       50:00    8:30     1:51:19
282   Jack Porter            M3034        28/85       53:06    8:31     1:51:25
283   Nicholas Sacco         M3034        29/85       53:55    8:31     1:51:25
284   Jennifer Erwin         F3539       12/153       52:55    8:31     1:51:30
285   Michael Augspurger     M4549        25/83       53:16    8:31     1:51:31
286   Vinton Cromer          M7074         1/13       52:31    8:31     1:51:33
287   Joe Geier              M3539       36/112       52:47    8:32     1:51:35
288   Brock Detoye           M3539       37/112       44:57    8:32     1:51:35
289   Deb Bly                F6064         1/39       52:04    8:32     1:51:37
290   Todd Swift             M4549        26/83       52:28    8:32     1:51:45
291   Darryl Knoles          M3034        30/85       51:38    8:32     1:51:45
292   Paige Kelly            F2024        13/86       52:55    8:33     1:51:52
293   Brie Roth              F3539       13/153       53:53    8:33     1:51:54
294   Jason Mahn             M4044        36/85       52:50    8:33     1:51:55
295   Abby Waymack           F3539       14/153       53:39    8:33     1:51:57
296   Suzanne Flexsenhar     F2529       17/108       51:55    8:33     1:52:00
297   Chris Schwenn          M5054        11/61       50:26    8:34     1:52:01
298   Diana Plum             F2024        14/86       53:18    8:34     1:52:01
299   Kevin Trantina         M5559        12/57       53:42    8:34     1:52:06
300   Tracey Lofgren         F5054         6/87       53:56    8:34     1:52:06
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301   Mario Sierra Jr        M4044        37/85       55:21    8:34     1:52:09
302   Marcia Verbeke         F3539       15/153       52:55    8:34     1:52:13
303   William Clark          M3539       38/112       52:51    8:35     1:52:18
304   Bill Molis             M5559        13/57       52:27    8:35     1:52:18
305   Shelby Steger          F2529       18/108       52:02    8:35     1:52:24
306   Vicente Rivera         M4549        27/83       50:38    8:36     1:52:27
307   Perla Trevizo          F3539       16/153       50:41    8:36     1:52:30
308   Luke Hawkins           M3539       39/112       54:22    8:36     1:52:32
309   Jennifer Steadman      F4549        5/118       53:23    8:36     1:52:34
310   Ryan Jackson           M2529        29/51       54:35    8:36     1:52:35
311   Bryan Tanner           M2024        16/40       53:25    8:36     1:52:36
312   Bob Graf               M5559        14/57       54:04    8:36     1:52:36
313   Marcus Anderson        M3539       40/112       55:55    8:36     1:52:37
314   Joseph Vanduyne        M2529        30/51       55:56    8:36     1:52:37
315   Ernesto Machado        M3539       41/112       53:45    8:37     1:52:42
316   Mike Zimmer            M5559        15/57       53:18    8:37     1:52:45
317   Jessica Mente          F3034       14/150       54:13    8:37     1:52:46
318   Justin Kilchenmann     M3539       42/112       53:49    8:38     1:52:55
319   Matt Clair             M3539       43/112       56:13    8:38     1:52:56
320   Kelby Lanning          M3034        31/85       53:42    8:38     1:52:57
321   Mike Batenhorst        M6064         9/35       55:18    8:38     1:52:59
322   Alyssa Matz            F2529       19/108       55:29    8:38     1:53:03
323   Whitney Jansen         F3034       15/150       54:38    8:38     1:53:04
324   Angie McCombs          F3539       17/153       54:18    8:38     1:53:05
325   Jay Graffagna          M2529        31/51       54:20    8:38     1:53:06
326   Kristin Petersen       F3539       18/153       52:17    8:39     1:53:07
327   Kelly Rickettes        F4044       13/127       52:37    8:39     1:53:11
328   Emily Knorrek          F3034       16/150       51:59    8:39     1:53:12
329   Matthew Rivera         M4549        28/83       50:49    8:39     1:53:12
330   Joel Tubbs             M4549        29/83       53:39    8:39     1:53:15
331   Barbara Harte          F6569         1/24       54:24    8:39     1:53:16
332   Jim Weisrock           M5054        12/61       54:00    8:39     1:53:18
333   Benjamin Thocher       M3034        32/85       52:54    8:40     1:53:22
334   Matt Walsh             M4044        38/85       53:14    8:40     1:53:22
335   Jose Pimentel          M2024        17/40       50:04    8:40     1:53:23
336   Preston Jones          M3034        33/85       54:33    8:40     1:53:25
337   Kaitlyn Lilly          F3034       17/150       55:12    8:41     1:53:36
338   Mary Strachan          F4549        6/118       55:27    8:41     1:53:41
339   Corey Anderson         M4044        39/85       53:56    8:41     1:53:42
340   Kristy Vermeulen       F3034       18/150       51:26    8:41     1:53:43
341   Paul Kretschmar        M3539       44/112       53:14    8:41     1:53:44
342   Katie Hendrix          F3034       19/150       53:08    8:42     1:53:49
343   Amy Dobbels Conlin     F4044       14/127       53:03    8:42     1:53:53
344   Kayla Albrecht         F2024        15/86       52:47    8:42     1:53:53
345   Tony Loete             M4549        30/83       53:10    8:42     1:53:55
346   Jimmy Plata            M3539       45/112       53:18    8:42     1:53:56
347   Greg Holt              M5559        16/57       54:44    8:42     1:53:56
348   Sydney Greiner         F2024        16/86       54:17    8:43     1:54:04
349   Blue Diamond           M5054        13/61       53:47    8:44     1:54:15
350   Nick Scobee            M2024        18/40       56:19    8:44     1:54:20
351   Gayle Haun             F5054         7/87       54:59    8:44     1:54:21
352   Frank Eveland          M4549        31/83       53:47    8:44     1:54:22
353   Jack Ashcraft          M6064        10/35       54:15    8:44     1:54:23
354   Eric Ashcraft          M2529        32/51       54:15    8:44     1:54:23
355   Frank Bay              M75UP          1/8       54:10    8:45     1:54:26
356   Ryan Whitehouse        M3539       46/112       52:12    8:45     1:54:28
357   Maggie Kenney          F3034       20/150       52:24    8:45     1:54:29
358   Kaiti Schaver          F2529       20/108       55:48    8:45     1:54:29
359   James Johnson          M5054        14/61       51:03    8:45     1:54:29
360   Stephanie Dearing      F3539       19/153       54:26    8:45     1:54:37
361   Diana Rich             F3034       21/150       54:16    8:45     1:54:38
362   Lauren Hogan           F2024        17/86       53:00    8:46     1:54:40
363   Daniell Grothus        F2529       21/108       55:06    8:46     1:54:41
364   Ryan Welborn           M3539       47/112       54:50    8:46     1:54:43
365   David Cox              M4044        40/85       54:28    8:46     1:54:46
366   Ryan Hamor             M3539       48/112       53:35    8:46     1:54:49
367   Tonya Looker           F4549        7/118       54:18    8:47     1:54:54
368   Alan Toledo            M3034        34/85       54:52    8:47     1:54:57
369   Kirsten Anderson       F2529       22/108       54:57    8:47     1:54:57
370   Meghan McLaughlin      F2024        18/86       54:44    8:47     1:55:02
371   Caitlin Merritt        F2529       23/108       54:40    8:47     1:55:03
372   Travis Jansen          M3034        35/85       49:07    8:48     1:55:07
373   Malinda Lamb           F4044       15/127       56:16    8:48     1:55:08
374   Brenda Shawgo          F4549        8/118       52:14    8:48     1:55:10
375   Robert Coleman         M3034        36/85       55:01    8:48     1:55:16
376   Jason Rose             M4549        32/83       54:48    8:48     1:55:16
377   Steph Pendegraft       F4044       16/127       54:36    8:49     1:55:22
378   Ian McCabe             M2529        33/51       55:01    8:49     1:55:30
379   Christopher Pauwels    M3034        37/85       55:49    8:49     1:55:30
380   Erich Matteson         M3539       49/112       54:20    8:50     1:55:31
381   Gordon Eberlin         M3034        38/85       56:00    8:50     1:55:31
382   Seth Norburg           M3539       50/112       57:49    8:50     1:55:32
383   Tyler Hamerlinck       M3539       51/112       55:15    8:50     1:55:33
384   Lisa Stisser           F4044       17/127       54:09    8:50     1:55:39
385   Regina Theobald        F5559         4/61       54:28    8:50     1:55:39
386   Eric Johnson           M3539       52/112       53:27    8:51     1:55:47
387   Jazi Chavira           M3539       53/112       57:15    8:51     1:55:49
388   Kelly Noack            F3539       20/153       53:09    8:51     1:55:50
389   Todd Sivia             M3539       54/112       56:16    8:51     1:55:51
390   Joseph Sculfort        M3539       55/112       56:02    8:51     1:55:52
391   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034       22/150       55:25    8:51     1:55:54
392   John Langley           M4549        33/83       54:05    8:51     1:55:56
393   Cynthia Reade          F4044       18/127       57:01    8:51     1:55:57
394   Brittany Petz          F3034       23/150       55:10    8:51     1:55:57
395   Kathryn Schilling      F2529       24/108       59:13    8:52     1:55:58
396   Jacob Knobloch         M3034        39/85       55:31    8:52     1:56:00
397   Andrew Black           M3539       56/112       59:05    8:52     1:56:06
398   Mark Cook              M6569         4/20       52:55    8:53     1:56:11
399   Olivia Dewitte         F2024        19/86       53:10    8:53     1:56:13
400   Terrance Fowler        M6064        11/35       55:06    8:53     1:56:13
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401   Barbi Clementi         F4044       19/127       54:41    8:53     1:56:15
402   Jacob Winters          M3539       57/112       55:57    8:53     1:56:16
403   Abigail Stickel        F2529       25/108       54:35    8:53     1:56:16
404   Waz Ahmed              M3539       58/112       55:57    8:53     1:56:16
405   Justin Finley          M3034        40/85       55:50    8:53     1:56:16
406   Carol Pratt            F5559         5/61       56:27    8:53     1:56:20
407   Troy Hartman           M3034        41/85       51:49    8:53     1:56:21
408   Zachary Moog           M2529        34/51       56:58    8:53     1:56:22
409   John Demory            M4044        41/85       51:42    8:54     1:56:33
410   Paul Imming            M4044        42/85       57:33    8:54     1:56:33
411   Jean Soria             F5054         8/87       54:41    8:54     1:56:36
412   Jared Terronez         M3539       59/112       55:51    8:55     1:56:37
413   Sophie Remmert         F2024        20/86       53:40    8:55     1:56:49
414   Ryan Ames              M3539       60/112     1:00:52    8:56     1:56:55
415   James Lancaster        M3034        42/85       55:35    8:56     1:57:02
416   Mark Mensen            M4044        43/85       48:32    8:57     1:57:07
417   Jane E. Simonsen       F4549        9/118       54:01    8:57     1:57:07
418   Michael Mendoza        M3034        43/85       56:55    8:57     1:57:12
419   David Kaney            M4044        44/85       55:27    8:57     1:57:14
420   Tyson Crawford         M4044        45/85       54:52    8:58     1:57:17
421   Liz Kubitz             F3539       21/153       56:23    8:58     1:57:20
422   Dino Leone             M5559        17/57       56:55    8:58     1:57:25
423   Renee Mance            F3034       24/150       56:08    8:58     1:57:26
424   Matthew Duff           M4044        46/85       56:21    8:58     1:57:26
425   Meredith Biechele      F2024        21/86       55:22    8:58     1:57:27
426   Amanda Mahoski         F3034       25/150       54:56    8:58     1:57:28
427   Jeff Eaton             M4549        34/83       56:55    8:59     1:57:29
428   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4549       10/118       56:55    8:59     1:57:29
429   Victoria Long          F3034       26/150       56:26    8:59     1:57:31
430   Matthew Sivertsen      M3539       61/112       53:39    8:59     1:57:32
431   Joel Freeman           M2024        19/40       58:34    8:59     1:57:37
432   Mathew Willis          M4549        35/83       56:37    8:59     1:57:38
433   Nathan Fierce          M4044        47/85       51:55    8:59     1:57:39
434   Bala Sreedharan        M5559        18/57       55:13    8:59     1:57:40
435   Tony Holtschlag        M4549        36/83       54:40    9:00     1:57:47
436   Raquel Gamez           F4044       20/127       53:40    9:00     1:57:48
437   Alissa Adkins          F4044       21/127       55:31    9:00     1:57:50
438   Kim Millage            F3539       22/153       55:31    9:00     1:57:50
439   Katie Longlett         F4044       22/127       56:01    9:01     1:57:56
440   Brian Heffernan        M4044        48/85       54:39    9:01     1:57:56
441   Melanie Suess          F4044       23/127       58:35    9:01     1:57:56
442   Rachael Underhill      F3539       23/153       58:35    9:01     1:57:56
443   Cate Strahl            F2024        22/86       54:47    9:01     1:57:56
444   Randy Mooney           M6064        12/35       56:44    9:01     1:57:57
445   James Schoeck          M5054        15/61       55:00    9:01     1:57:58
446   David Harper           M3034        44/85       57:02    9:01     1:57:59
447   Bob Rebitzer           M4044        49/85       54:51    9:01     1:58:01
448   Emily Delarosa         F3539       24/153       56:12    9:01     1:58:02
449   Megan Rassi            F2529       26/108       55:48    9:01     1:58:02
450   Carolyn Chrissotimos   F3034       27/150       55:10    9:01     1:58:03
451   Michael Nabb           M5559        19/57       57:34    9:01     1:58:04
452   Dennis Hall            M5559        20/57       56:31    9:01     1:58:04
453   Michele Jandik         F4549       11/118       56:31    9:01     1:58:05
454   Olivia Thompson        F2529       27/108       56:35    9:02     1:58:10
455   Charlotte Hartman      F3034       28/150       58:29    9:02     1:58:12
456   Jenniffer Swank        F4549       12/118       53:48    9:02     1:58:12
457   Megan Guldenpfennig    F2529       28/108       55:56    9:02     1:58:13
458   Andria Hilbrecht       F2529       29/108       56:42    9:02     1:58:16
459   Stacie Devries         F4549       13/118       56:01    9:02     1:58:17
460   Cheryl Bivens          F5559         6/61       55:54    9:02     1:58:19
461   Daniel Marvin          M3539       62/112       56:30    9:03     1:58:21
462   Belinda Roberts        F5559         7/61       56:26    9:03     1:58:25
463   Mike Kolodzie          M3539       63/112       53:21    9:03     1:58:29
464   Carrie Dinelli         F2529       30/108       59:25    9:04     1:58:34
465   Reid Hansen            M6569         5/20       57:03    9:04     1:58:35
466   Maria Curlott          F3034       29/150       54:23    9:04     1:58:36
467   Troy Welch             M2024        20/40       54:17    9:04     1:58:42
468   Mary Boileve           F4549       14/118       56:43    9:04     1:58:42
469   Greg Ferris            M4549        37/83       56:15    9:04     1:58:43
470   Sara Swanson           F4549       15/118       55:42    9:04     1:58:43
471   Jacob Wyffels          M2529        35/51       42:15    9:04     1:58:46
472   Doug Anderson          M5054        16/61     1:03:48    9:05     1:58:56
473   Valerie Olson          F3539       25/153       55:58    9:05     1:58:57
474   Carrie Jacques         F3034       30/150       56:28    9:05     1:58:58
475   Rick Crawley           M5054        17/61       53:58    9:05     1:58:59
476   Scott Dobbins          M5559        21/57       54:12    9:06     1:59:01
477   Jacob Albert           M2024        21/40       49:39    9:06     1:59:04
478   Austin Boyle           M2529        36/51       52:00    9:06     1:59:12
479   Ruben Alicea           M3539       64/112       55:33    9:07     1:59:16
480   David McCauley         M5559        22/57       56:54    9:07     1:59:16
481   Kathleen Magoon        F6064         2/39       56:12    9:07     1:59:18
482   Brian Free             M4044        50/85       57:03    9:07     1:59:20
483   William Akins          M4549        38/83       53:51    9:07     1:59:21
484   Gary Hohmann           M3539       65/112       55:46    9:07     1:59:24
485   Ted Smith              M5054        18/61       58:02    9:07     1:59:25
486   Tiffany Miller         F4044       24/127       58:02    9:07     1:59:25
487   Traci Ellsworth        F3539       26/153       55:48    9:07     1:59:26
488   Ryan Dequintal         M2024        22/40       58:55    9:07     1:59:26
489   Samuel Marlow          M5054        19/61       54:41    9:08     1:59:30
490   Wendy Lyons            F5054         9/87       58:10    9:08     1:59:30
491   Lakyn Wayland          F2024        23/86       58:48    9:08     1:59:34
492   Julie Soucinek         F5054        10/87       57:41    9:08     1:59:34
493   David Hill             M5559        23/57       56:13    9:08     1:59:34
494   Robert Townsley        M4044        51/85       54:22    9:08     1:59:38
495   Jay Gates              M2529        37/51       56:35    9:08     1:59:39
496   Katie Wiens            F2529       31/108                9:09     1:59:43
497   Claudia Brewer         F5054        11/87       58:09    9:09     1:59:46
498   Bill Vorva             M6569         6/20       59:06    9:10     1:59:55
499   Danelle Setterstrom    F4044       25/127       55:53    9:10     1:59:57
500   Laura Sivertsen        F3539       27/153       56:42    9:10     2:00:00
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501   Mel Saad               M5559        24/57       56:44    9:10     2:00:02
502   Benjamin Rogers        M2024        23/40       55:38    9:10     2:00:03
503   Chris Holst            M4549        39/83       59:24    9:11     2:00:07
504   Jamie George           F3539       28/153       58:59    9:11     2:00:11
505   Mia Frommelt           F4549       16/118       59:13    9:11     2:00:15
506   Jessie Knoles          F3539       29/153       56:21    9:11     2:00:17
507   Michael Zachmeyer      M5054        20/61     1:01:33    9:12     2:00:19
508   Ali Kirsch             F3034       31/150       59:13    9:12     2:00:23
509   Bryce Mack             M2024        24/40       53:32    9:12     2:00:23
510   Melissa Preston        F4044       26/127       58:26    9:12     2:00:27
511   David Grafton          M3034        45/85       54:55    9:12     2:00:32
512   Davenie Holsteen       F3539       30/153       59:15    9:13     2:00:39
513   Jessi Huston           F3034       32/150       59:39    9:13     2:00:40
514   Matt Shaw              M3034        46/85       53:51    9:13     2:00:40
515   Matthew Miller         M4549        40/83       53:41    9:13     2:00:41
516   Melissa Tolle          F4044       27/127       58:06    9:14     2:00:47
517   Grant Allison          M6064        13/35       56:31    9:14     2:00:53
518   Laurel Caes            F3539       31/153       57:12    9:14     2:00:54
519   Sheila Hansen          F5559         8/61       54:21    9:14     2:00:56
520   Holly Sparkman         F5054        12/87       56:08    9:15     2:01:08
521   Jason George           M3539       66/112       58:59    9:15     2:01:09
522   Kailin Saucedo         F2024        24/86       56:35    9:16     2:01:14
523   Sean Cordes            M5559        25/57       58:21    9:16     2:01:16
524   Sara Ballinger         F4044       28/127       56:50    9:16     2:01:18
525   Ann Craig              F4044       29/127       59:30    9:16     2:01:21
526   Jodi Kurtenbach        F4549       17/118       56:28    9:16     2:01:21
527   Sandi Schrag           F3539       32/153       56:44    9:16     2:01:23
528   Susan Meyer            F6064         3/39       56:52    9:16     2:01:23
529   Wenbo Shi              F3034       33/150     1:00:08    9:16     2:01:24
530   Randall Tullis         M4044        52/85       56:38    9:17     2:01:25
531   Stephen Hevrin         M6569         7/20       58:32    9:17     2:01:27
532   Bruce Jorgesen         M6064        14/35       57:23    9:17     2:01:29
533   Shawna Czuba           F3034       34/150       57:18    9:17     2:01:30
534   Kara Ellenberg         F3034       35/150       57:09    9:17     2:01:32
535   Erin Grimme            F3539       33/153       57:17    9:17     2:01:34
536   Laura Schiffman        F4549       18/118       57:19    9:17     2:01:36
537   Howard Eckert          M6569         8/20       58:31    9:18     2:01:39
538   Erin Griswold          F3034       36/150       55:33    9:18     2:01:41
539   Matt Thole             M2024        25/40     1:00:58    9:18     2:01:44
540   Christina Vandevelde   F3539       34/153       58:00    9:18     2:01:44
541   Laura Call Marshall    F6064         4/39       56:58    9:18     2:01:46
542   Dustin Wong            M3034        47/85       57:06    9:18     2:01:50
543   Kyle Hougham           M3034        48/85       58:21    9:18     2:01:50
544   Jill Gogel             F3034       37/150       59:02    9:19     2:01:52
545   Amy Olson              F2024        25/86       57:13    9:19     2:01:53
546   Chad Toops             M3034        49/85       57:12    9:19     2:01:54
547   Kara Giacobazzi        F2529       32/108       58:53    9:19     2:01:57
548   Melissa Andrews        F5054        13/87       54:38    9:19     2:01:58
549   Estlin Feigley         M4549        41/83       58:34    9:20     2:02:04
550   Jose Garciacarmona     M3034        50/85       50:39    9:20     2:02:05
551   Kara Dittmer           F2529       33/108       58:26    9:20     2:02:10
552   Ryan Cherry            M3539       67/112       55:58    9:21     2:02:19
553   Kelly Harrod           F3539       35/153       54:49    9:21     2:02:21
554   Sarah Peterson         F4044       30/127       59:08    9:21     2:02:22
555   Joshua Wilhelm         M3034        51/85       59:34    9:21     2:02:25
556   Lindsey Miller         F4044       31/127       58:56    9:21     2:02:26
557   Laura Elliott          F4549       19/118       58:22    9:21     2:02:27
558   Daniele Schulz         F3034       38/150     1:00:11    9:22     2:02:32
559   Daniel McIlvanie       M6064        15/35       59:39    9:22     2:02:32
560   Luke Thoensen          M3539       68/112       58:49    9:22     2:02:34
561   Teresa Thoensen        F3539       36/153       58:49    9:22     2:02:34
562   Joseph Buser           M4044        53/85       55:19    9:22     2:02:35
563   Melissa Dieken         F3539       37/153       58:42    9:22     2:02:35
564   Michelle Douglas       F5054        14/87       59:18    9:23     2:02:44
565   Kevin Kruse            M5054        21/61       56:52    9:24     2:02:58
566   Jenny Little           F3539       38/153       56:27    9:24     2:02:59
567   Erica Hunt             F5054        15/87     1:00:06    9:24     2:03:02
568   Clinton Sullivan       M4549        42/83     1:00:15    9:24     2:03:03
569   Jestin Hoffman         M3034        52/85       54:46    9:24     2:03:06
570   Steven Cichon          M3034        53/85     1:01:51    9:24     2:03:08
571   Emily Wampler          F2024        26/86       54:13    9:25     2:03:10
572   Julie Arnold           F3539       39/153       59:01    9:25     2:03:13
573   Elizabeth Wadas        F2529       34/108       57:31    9:25     2:03:14
574   Joan Buysee            F3034       39/150       58:56    9:25     2:03:19
575   Michael Giehm          M4044        54/85       57:42    9:26     2:03:23
576   James Welto            M2024        26/40     1:01:20    9:26     2:03:28
577   James Driscoll         M5054        22/61       55:54    9:26     2:03:30
578   Doug Mance             M4549        43/83       56:37    9:27     2:03:38
579   Tiffany Mitton         F3034       40/150       54:56    9:27     2:03:42
580   Jerry Donegan          M7074         2/13       56:31    9:27     2:03:42
581   Rafael Ceja            M4044        55/85       59:06    9:27     2:03:45
582   Christy Hansen         F3539       40/153       59:38    9:28     2:03:52
583   Reeann McCarty         F2024        27/86       54:17    9:28     2:03:53
584   Chrissy Hosch          F3539       41/153       57:56    9:28     2:03:56
585   Timothy White          M2529        38/51       56:55    9:29     2:04:02
586   Kaitlin Lewallen       F2024        28/86       56:56    9:29     2:04:03
587   Margaret Bussan        F4044       32/127       57:38    9:29     2:04:04
588   Darby Drenzek          F2024        29/86       59:28    9:30     2:04:14
589   Hannah Barney          F2529       35/108     1:00:11    9:30     2:04:18
590   Breanne Wong           F3034       41/150       57:06    9:30     2:04:18
591   Amber Wood             F2529       36/108       58:41    9:30     2:04:27
592   Lisa Cooper            F4044       33/127       57:52    9:31     2:04:32
593   Andy Anderson III      M5559        26/57     1:00:32    9:31     2:04:34
594   Michael Miers          M5559        27/57       59:05    9:31     2:04:35
595   Jackie Rowatt          F2529       37/108       58:21    9:31     2:04:36
596   Joe Wyckoff            M3034        54/85       56:31    9:31     2:04:36
597   Rita Schaeffer         F6569         2/24       59:35    9:31     2:04:38
598   Kathy Running          F5054        16/87       57:59    9:32     2:04:42
599   Ted Waymack            M3034        55/85       58:51    9:32     2:04:45
600   Camilo Quintana        M4044        56/85       56:56    9:32     2:04:48
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601   Sherry Basham          F3539       42/153       59:28    9:32     2:04:50
602   Allison Hannah         F3034       42/150       58:56    9:32     2:04:53
603   Paul Foley             M4044        57/85     1:00:32    9:33     2:04:55
604   Carla Heuer            F3539       43/153       58:05    9:34     2:05:09
605   Linda Hermesmeyer      F4549       20/118       58:26    9:34     2:05:14
606   Summer Olson           F2024        30/86       56:17    9:34     2:05:16
607   Kara Belk              F3034       43/150       59:14    9:34     2:05:18
608   Ana Kinney             F5054        17/87     1:01:07    9:35     2:05:24
609   Chloe Reed             F2024        31/86       57:34    9:35     2:05:24
610   Matthew Conway         M2024        27/40       57:34    9:35     2:05:25
611   Bryan Huebsch          M3539       69/112       56:49    9:35     2:05:25
612   Courtney Becker        F1519          3/9     1:00:25    9:35     2:05:27
613   Khristian Becker       M4549        44/83     1:00:24    9:35     2:05:29
614   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4549       21/118     1:00:23    9:35     2:05:30
615   Christine Phillips     F5054        18/87       58:05    9:35     2:05:31
616   Melecio Aguilar        M5559        28/57     1:01:15    9:36     2:05:35
617   Carol Schaab           F3539       44/153       57:43    9:36     2:05:36
618   Sydney Prochaska       F1519          4/9     1:00:14    9:36     2:05:37
619   Tom Arrison            M5054        23/61       57:29    9:36     2:05:39
620   Quoc Chu               M3539       70/112     1:01:09    9:36     2:05:42
621   Alexis Havercamp       F0114          1/2       59:57    9:37     2:05:57
622   Mark Gomez Jr          M3539       71/112       59:53    9:37     2:05:57
623   Matthew Czuba          M3034        56/85       57:18    9:37     2:05:59
624   Pam Mohr               F5054        19/87     1:00:30    9:38     2:06:00
625   Mary Beth Potthoff     F5559         9/61     1:00:55    9:38     2:06:01
626   Michael Messerich      M3034        57/85       56:29    9:38     2:06:02
627   Victoria Tebbitt       F2529       38/108       57:23    9:38     2:06:03
628   Jaime Corsiglia        F4044       34/127       59:33    9:38     2:06:05
629   Sarah Taylor           F3539       45/153       57:47    9:38     2:06:05
630   Tara Sauber            F3034       44/150       58:30    9:38     2:06:06
631   Victoria Roberts       F3034       45/150       59:05    9:38     2:06:10
632   Sheri Fader            F5054        20/87       58:34    9:39     2:06:19
633   Jenel Sanford          F4044       35/127       58:16    9:39     2:06:20
634   Kate Bauder            F2529       39/108     1:07:41    9:39     2:06:20
635   Stephen Price          M3034        58/85     1:01:01    9:39     2:06:21
636   Sarah Thone            F2529       40/108     1:01:02    9:39     2:06:21
637   Kathy Seyfert          F4549       22/118       56:25    9:39     2:06:21
638   Cooper Kabela          M2024        28/40     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:25
639   Jaime Ednave           M3539       72/112       57:11    9:40     2:06:29
640   Amy Clark              F4044       36/127       58:53    9:40     2:06:37
641   Sabrina Al-Suleiman    F2529       41/108       57:51    9:40     2:06:37
642   Craig Linscheid        M5054        24/61       59:37    9:41     2:06:40
643   Kody Smith             M2529        39/51     1:01:59    9:41     2:06:43
644   Maribeth Craft         F3034       46/150       58:04    9:41     2:06:46
645   Michael Schneider      M6064        16/35     1:01:35    9:41     2:06:46
646   Erin Rennert           F3034       47/150       59:31    9:41     2:06:48
647   Kaden Bradley          M1519         6/10       54:59    9:41     2:06:51
648   Julie Wischmeier       F4044       37/127       59:49    9:41     2:06:51
649   Jo Stephens            F5559        10/61     1:02:38    9:42     2:06:53
650   Jennifer Kammer        F3539       46/153       56:38    9:42     2:06:53
651   Amy Payne              F5054        21/87     1:00:43    9:42     2:06:54
652   Douglas Perry          M5559        29/57       57:08    9:42     2:06:58
653   Lewis Garrow           M6569         9/20     1:00:30    9:42     2:07:01
654   Leslie Mitchell        F4549       23/118     1:02:19    9:42     2:07:03
655   Katie Goldensoph       F3539       47/153       59:41    9:43     2:07:09
656   Gerin Goldensoph       M3539       73/112       59:42    9:43     2:07:10
657   James Youngers         M3539       74/112       59:02    9:43     2:07:11
658   Cheryl Mittman         F4549       24/118     1:01:05    9:43     2:07:11
659   Stacey Marie Peck      F3539       48/153       58:46    9:43     2:07:15
660   Samantha Houselog      F3539       49/153     1:00:28    9:43     2:07:15
661   Sarah Mekeel           F3034       48/150       57:13    9:44     2:07:19
662   Jay Hunt               M5054        25/61     1:01:24    9:44     2:07:22
663   Maria Fassett          F2024        32/86     1:02:00    9:44     2:07:24
664   Kent Meyer             M4044        58/85     1:00:12    9:44     2:07:26
665   Christopher Walters    M4044        59/85       57:19    9:45     2:07:34
666   Hany Khoury            M4044        60/85     1:00:13    9:45     2:07:35
667   Patricia Heggen        F5559        11/61     1:02:57    9:45     2:07:37
668   Kristin Sanders        F5054        22/87     1:02:58    9:45     2:07:37
669   Natalie Forest         F3539       50/153       58:15    9:45     2:07:38
670   Eric Royse             M4549        45/83       59:05    9:46     2:07:47
671   Greg Armamentos        M5054        26/61       57:04    9:46     2:07:51
672   Barb Small             F5559        12/61     1:01:12    9:46     2:07:52
673   Heidi Curry            F4044       38/127     1:00:11    9:46     2:07:52
674   Joanne Vaccaro         F6064         5/39     1:01:11    9:46     2:07:53
675   Lisa Johnson           F3034       49/150     1:01:25    9:46     2:07:57
676   Ryan Connell           M3539       75/112       59:41    9:47     2:07:57
677   Melissa Harris         F3539       51/153       59:42    9:47     2:07:58
678   Vicente Ferrer         M4044        61/85       58:30    9:47     2:08:03
679   Michelle Houghland     F4044       39/127     1:00:24    9:47     2:08:03
680   Jackie Henderson       F4549       25/118       58:30    9:47     2:08:04
681   Haley Tracy            F2024        33/86     1:01:01    9:47     2:08:04
682   Tim Murphy             M3539       76/112     1:01:21    9:47     2:08:04
683   John Lorenz            M0114          2/4     1:04:13    9:47     2:08:05
684   Annette Lorenz         F4549       26/118     1:04:13    9:47     2:08:05
685   Mike Wamser            M4549        46/83     1:02:25    9:48     2:08:10
686   Robert Elliott         M5054        27/61       59:15    9:48     2:08:11
687   Holly Jackson          F3539       52/153     1:01:09    9:48     2:08:11
688   Nathan Johnson         M4044        62/85     1:02:53    9:48     2:08:12
689   Phyllis Woodward       F6569         3/24     1:02:24    9:48     2:08:14
690   Ellyssa Eggen          F2024        34/86       59:08    9:49     2:08:23
691   Dawn Buck              F4044       40/127       59:47    9:49     2:08:25
692   Rhonda Sowards         F4044       41/127     1:00:21    9:49     2:08:30
693   Andy Boyd              M5054        28/61     1:04:59    9:50     2:08:40
694   Monica Torres          F3034       50/150     1:01:15    9:50     2:08:42
695   Jennifer Foley         F3539       53/153     1:01:53    9:50     2:08:42
696   Jason Franks           M3539       77/112       58:18    9:50     2:08:48
697   Mary Franks            F3034       51/150       58:21    9:51     2:08:50
698   Stephen Ossenkop       M4549        47/83     1:00:22    9:51     2:08:54
699   Andrew Moskowitz       M5559        30/57     1:01:00    9:51     2:08:54
700   Tiffany Musick         F3539       54/153     1:03:25    9:51     2:08:56
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701   Alyssa Gibson          F2024        35/86     1:00:22    9:52     2:09:04
702   Jason Esbaum           M3539       78/112     1:02:45    9:52     2:09:06
703   Brett Foley            M3539       79/112     1:01:17    9:52     2:09:07
704   Mario Pizano           M4549        48/83     1:02:41    9:52     2:09:08
705   Julia Burns            F4549       27/118       58:34    9:52     2:09:09
706   Dena Mueller           F5559        13/61       58:36    9:52     2:09:12
707   Bruce Mahaffey         M5559        31/57     1:01:49    9:52     2:09:13
708   Jake Montague          M3034        59/85       56:59    9:52     2:09:13
709   Craig Taylor           M5559        32/57       59:44    9:52     2:09:15
710   Tammi Mixen            F4549       28/118     1:01:10    9:52     2:09:15
711   Lonnie Mixen           M4549        49/83     1:01:10    9:52     2:09:15
712   Alice Ellermets        F2529       42/108     1:02:42    9:53     2:09:16
713   Ken Sondgeroth         M5054        29/61     1:00:18    9:53     2:09:17
714   Lee Caron              F4549       29/118     1:05:23    9:53     2:09:21
715   Katie McLaughlin       F2529       43/108     1:02:34    9:53     2:09:23
716   Becky Harkema          F5054        23/87     1:03:05    9:53     2:09:26
717   Tara Teasdale          F3034       52/150     1:01:03    9:53     2:09:27
718   Kristina Martin        F2529       44/108     1:01:02    9:53     2:09:27
719   Russell Query          M5559        33/57     1:00:50    9:54     2:09:29
720   Douglas Reiling        M3034        60/85     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:33
721   Joe Demory             M3539       80/112       55:17    9:54     2:09:33
722   Barry Jacocks          M5054        30/61     1:01:08    9:54     2:09:41
723   Doug Galayda           M6064        17/35       59:47    9:54     2:09:42
724   Jacob Spath            M3034        61/85     1:02:27    9:55     2:09:43
725   Lydia Riley            F3539       55/153     1:00:38    9:55     2:09:44
726   Rachel Engnell         F2529       45/108     1:02:34    9:55     2:09:45
727   Yvette Harrington      F5559        14/61     1:01:40    9:55     2:09:46
728   Tonya Wisor            F4044       42/127     1:05:09    9:55     2:09:48
729   Kelsey Overberg        F3034       53/150     1:02:42    9:56     2:09:56
730   Lindsey Urish          F3539       56/153     1:02:23    9:56     2:10:04
731   Jessi Lane             F4044       43/127     1:05:10    9:56     2:10:05
732   Steve Traman           M3034        62/85     1:01:02    9:56     2:10:07
733   Emily Coryn            F3034       54/150     1:05:10    9:56     2:10:08
734   Alex Flores            M3034        63/85       56:29    9:57     2:10:08
735   Savanah Schott         F2529       46/108     1:04:25    9:57     2:10:15
736   Jacob Deeter           M2024        29/40       57:46    9:57     2:10:15
737   Haley Dullea           F2024        36/86       57:46    9:57     2:10:15
738   Amanda Hahn            F3034       55/150     1:01:45    9:57     2:10:20
739   Melissa Martinez       F4044       44/127     1:01:17    9:57     2:10:21
740   Kacie Lewis            F3034       56/150     1:01:19    9:58     2:10:22
741   Roy Walker             M3539       81/112     1:01:10    9:58     2:10:28
742   Jeff Schultz           M4549        50/83       55:26    9:58     2:10:29
743   Cara Banks             F4549       30/118     1:00:44    9:58     2:10:33
744   Lonny Cale             M5559        34/57     1:02:31    9:58     2:10:34
745   Deron Soendlin         M5054        31/61       57:57    9:58     2:10:34
746   Daryel Jeffers         M5559        35/57       59:01    9:59     2:10:36
747   Christiana Headley     F4044       45/127     1:00:45    9:59     2:10:39
748   Timothy Ryan           M4549        51/83     1:01:03    9:59     2:10:39
749   Brooke Kammerer        F3539       57/153       58:57    9:59     2:10:40
750   Joel Wisz              M4044        63/85     1:00:08    9:59     2:10:41
751   Nichole Stone          F3539       58/153     1:02:37    9:59     2:10:43
752   Cassandra Rizzo        F3034       57/150     1:02:37    9:59     2:10:43
753   Amber Guinn            F3539       59/153     1:05:10    9:59     2:10:45
754   Ashley Kaiser          F3034       58/150       56:38   10:00     2:10:48
755   Greg Reckman           M3034        64/85     1:03:15   10:00     2:10:48
756   Holly Schafroth        F3034       59/150     1:02:49   10:00     2:10:50
757   Stacey Sculfort        F3034       60/150     1:02:43   10:00     2:10:52
758   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F6064         6/39     1:02:13   10:00     2:11:01
759   Rob Woodall            M5054        32/61     1:00:00   10:01     2:11:02
760   Kodie Esparza          F3539       60/153     1:02:15   10:01     2:11:04
761   Janelle Pettit         F3539       61/153     1:01:39   10:01     2:11:05
762   Magdalena Gibson       F4044       46/127     1:01:34   10:01     2:11:05
763   Joel O'Malley          M3539       82/112     1:01:15   10:01     2:11:06
764   Steve Boyer            M5559        36/57     1:02:13   10:01     2:11:06
765   Shubhangi Agrawal      F3034       61/150     1:02:44   10:01     2:11:10
766   Jadwin Woodall         F2024        37/86       54:52   10:01     2:11:11
767   Jessica Jones          F3034       62/150     1:02:23   10:01     2:11:13
768   Erin Gillespie         F3539       62/153     1:01:39   10:02     2:11:15
769   Barbara Sollars        F4549       31/118     1:02:47   10:02     2:11:17
770   Danielle Cooney        F2024        38/86     1:02:02   10:02     2:11:20
771   John Cavazos           M4549        52/83     1:02:55   10:02     2:11:24
772   Renee Farwell          F2529       47/108       59:40   10:02     2:11:25
773   Andy Herrin            M3539       83/112     1:05:11   10:02     2:11:27
774   Brooke Fritz           F3539       63/153     1:03:13   10:03     2:11:27
775   Ryan Ramos             M3034        65/85     1:03:14   10:03     2:11:28
776   Patti Mellon           F4044       47/127     1:03:07   10:03     2:11:32
777   Joanna Lochner         F4044       48/127     1:02:28   10:03     2:11:32
778   Todd Ancelet           M4044        64/85     1:00:54   10:03     2:11:37
779   Amy Kerr               F4044       49/127     1:00:56   10:03     2:11:39
780   Jennifer Peters        F4044       50/127     1:00:56   10:04     2:11:40
781   Yuqiu Zhang            M6064        18/35       59:33   10:04     2:11:41
782   Nikki Crader           F4044       51/127     1:04:55   10:04     2:11:45
783   Delaney Reschke        F2024        39/86     1:03:37   10:04     2:11:51
784   Timothy Bosworth       M5054        33/61     1:03:00   10:05     2:11:53
785   Carina Chandlee        F2024        40/86       59:05   10:05     2:11:58
786   Carrie Helmle          F3539       64/153       59:29   10:06     2:12:09
787   Nathan Windt           M3539       84/112     1:04:31   10:06     2:12:11
788   Bill Stropes           M5054        34/61     1:00:56   10:07     2:12:21
789   Bailey Bjorland        F2024        41/86     1:03:48   10:07     2:12:21
790   Dave Krogman           M4549        53/83       58:11   10:07     2:12:22
791   Duane Gamble           M5559        37/57     1:05:06   10:07     2:12:27
792   Karrie Heaton          F3539       65/153     1:01:16   10:07     2:12:29
793   Marta Van Straten      F3539       66/153     1:02:43   10:08     2:12:42
794   Stephanie Garner       F2529       48/108     1:01:36   10:08     2:12:42
795   Katie Drew             F3034       63/150     1:01:36   10:08     2:12:42
796   Mary Hahn              F4549       32/118     1:01:43   10:09     2:12:52
797   Samantha Kaufmann      F4549       33/118     1:01:44   10:09     2:12:52
798   Marcus Thomas          M3539       85/112     1:00:04   10:09     2:12:55
799   Nicole Anderson        F2024        42/86     1:03:49   10:10     2:12:59
800   Michelle Nielsen Ott   F3539       67/153     1:04:17   10:10     2:13:02
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801   Sarah Schaaf           F3539       68/153       59:52   10:10     2:13:04
802   Kathleen Shepard       F2529       49/108     1:04:21   10:10     2:13:05
803   Shannon Herra          F2024        43/86     1:03:53   10:10     2:13:10
804   Sarah Eshelman         F3539       69/153     1:02:31   10:10     2:13:10
805   Kyle Slings            M3034        66/85     1:01:24   10:10     2:13:11
806   Marty York             M3034        67/85     1:06:13   10:10     2:13:11
807   Cheryl Kung            F3539       70/153       55:51   10:11     2:13:15
808   Jeremy Garrison        M3539       86/112       58:11   10:11     2:13:15
809   Paige Phelps           F2024        44/86       59:59   10:11     2:13:18
810   David Caisse Jr        M3034        68/85       59:25   10:11     2:13:18
811   Kirby Stockwell        F2024        45/86       59:59   10:11     2:13:18
812   Derek Elliott          M4549        54/83     1:02:26   10:11     2:13:19
813   Cameron Pfeil          M2529        40/51       59:25   10:11     2:13:19
814   Kara Zigament          F5054        24/87     1:02:31   10:11     2:13:22
815   Benjamin Zigament      M1519         7/10     1:02:31   10:11     2:13:22
816   Stacey Avelar          F3539       71/153     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:24
817   Andrea Vondra          F4044       52/127     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:24
818   Carrie Hummel          F4549       34/118     1:03:56   10:12     2:13:25
819   Sefo Luafalemana       M4549        55/83       58:21   10:12     2:13:25
820   Kristy Fuller          F5054        25/87     1:03:56   10:12     2:13:26
821   Chris Murphy           M2529        41/51     1:04:58   10:12     2:13:26
822   Valerie Marxen-Spoerle F3034       64/150     1:02:50   10:12     2:13:28
823   Stephanie Bishop       F3539       72/153     1:05:02   10:12     2:13:35
824   Mark Bauder            M6064        19/35     1:01:55   10:12     2:13:37
825   Jennifer Kessler       F4044       53/127     1:04:51   10:12     2:13:37
826   Maria Siders           F4549       35/118     1:03:45   10:13     2:13:40
827   Heather Egger          F4044       54/127       59:20   10:13     2:13:45
828   Josh Harper            M3034        69/85     1:03:14   10:13     2:13:48
829   Jen Angus              F2529       50/108     1:04:12   10:13     2:13:48
830   Melissa Burant         F4549       36/118     1:02:39   10:13     2:13:50
831   Julie Egan             F3034       65/150     1:05:08   10:13     2:13:50
832   Sherry Whigham         F6569         4/24     1:06:34   10:14     2:13:55
833   Adam Hillyer           M2529        42/51       57:15   10:14     2:13:57
834   Karen Witkowski        F6064         7/39     1:06:39   10:14     2:14:00
835   Rachel Bryant          F2529       51/108     1:03:21   10:14     2:14:01
836   Larry Ratigan          M4549        56/83     1:00:30   10:15     2:14:09
837   Anne Sullivan          F3539       73/153     1:04:10   10:15     2:14:11
838   Mackenzie Eiklenborg   F2529       52/108     1:06:49   10:15     2:14:13
839   Hannah Osterman        F3034       66/150     1:04:19   10:15     2:14:14
840   Jay Benningfield       M3539       87/112     1:04:20   10:15     2:14:14
841   Terri Tucker           F4044       55/127     1:03:37   10:15     2:14:16
842   Mark Heuer             M6569        10/20     1:07:03   10:15     2:14:16
843   Mark Lucas             M5559        38/57     1:02:06   10:15     2:14:17
844   Kirby Perosa           F2024        46/86     1:05:32   10:16     2:14:30
845   Carol Brockway         F5559        15/61     1:03:21   10:17     2:14:33
846   Rita Ayers             F6064         8/39     1:01:36   10:17     2:14:33
847   Kayla Forman           F2529       53/108     1:04:11   10:17     2:14:39
848   Marysue Baker          F5559        16/61     1:02:55   10:17     2:14:43
849   Marty Dunne            M6064        20/35     1:04:05   10:18     2:14:45
850   Sara Elliott           F4044       56/127     1:02:45   10:18     2:14:45
851   Paula Nabb             F5054        26/87     1:03:45   10:18     2:14:55
852   Melanie Noble          F1519          5/9     1:03:48   10:18     2:14:56
853   Caralee Collins        F4549       37/118     1:03:23   10:19     2:14:58
854   Jessica Jones          F2529       54/108     1:01:10   10:19     2:15:03
855   Braden Wagner          M0114          3/4       58:36   10:19     2:15:05
856   Adhanet Tesfayohannes  F5054        27/87     1:07:35   10:20     2:15:15
857   Jodi Hyde              F4549       38/118     1:04:30   10:20     2:15:17
858   Donna Davis-Day        F5054        28/87       59:14   10:20     2:15:17
859   Kathleen Embry         F5559        17/61     1:04:09   10:20     2:15:19
860   Meghan Hirst           F3539       74/153     1:00:41   10:20     2:15:20
861   Sue Trone              F5559        18/61     1:04:10   10:20     2:15:20
862   Derek Goins            M3539       88/112       59:53   10:20     2:15:21
863   Aaron Taraboletti      M3539       89/112     1:03:45   10:22     2:15:37
864   Craig Burns            M4549        57/83     1:00:50   10:22     2:15:37
865   Christopher Siders     M5054        35/61     1:03:46   10:22     2:15:39
866   Christina Stoller      F3034       67/150     1:02:54   10:23     2:15:49
867   Hayleigh Perez         F3034       68/150     1:04:14   10:23     2:15:49
868   Marlise Bosman         F4044       57/127     1:05:57   10:23     2:15:50
869   Rebecca Curoe          F4044       58/127     1:05:06   10:23     2:15:51
870   Lindsey Kutcher        F2529       55/108     1:05:03   10:23     2:15:57
871   Renae Yahn             F4044       59/127     1:03:03   10:23     2:16:00
872   John Thomas            M5559        39/57     1:04:30   10:23     2:16:01
873   Jacob Steffes          M3539       90/112     1:05:08   10:24     2:16:05
874   David Stephenson       M4549        58/83     1:04:07   10:24     2:16:12
875   Sergio Flores          M4549        59/83     1:02:36   10:24     2:16:13
876   James Terronez         M4549        60/83     1:02:36   10:24     2:16:14
877   Alec Doxsee            M2024        30/40     1:06:58   10:25     2:16:15
878   Andrew Craig           M4044        65/85     1:03:42   10:25     2:16:17
879   Kelly Miles            F3539       75/153     1:04:21   10:25     2:16:17
880   Beth Cunico            F3539       76/153     1:02:41   10:25     2:16:18
881   Raymond Berry          M5054        36/61     1:02:06   10:25     2:16:23
882   Jessica O'Hara         F3034       69/150     1:04:42   10:25     2:16:27
883   Beth Richardson        F3034       70/150     1:04:04   10:26     2:16:29
884   Becky Hausmann         F6064         9/39     1:04:32   10:26     2:16:30
885   Joe Brokaw             M6064        21/35     1:04:42   10:26     2:16:32
886   Mike Dynes             M4549        61/83     1:02:33   10:26     2:16:36
887   David Craddick         M6064        22/35     1:05:37   10:26     2:16:37
888   Ramsey Senger          M3034        70/85     1:05:36   10:26     2:16:37
889   Marianne Schroeder     F7074          1/8     1:04:30   10:27     2:16:42
890   Shawn Samuelson        M4549        62/83       58:07   10:27     2:16:47
891   Paul Nepermann         M6064        23/35     1:07:00   10:27     2:16:53
892   Lori Brockhouse        F5054        29/87     1:04:32   10:27     2:16:54
893   Sara Tubbs             F4549       39/118     1:04:15   10:28     2:16:56
894   Joe Rossi              M5054        37/61     1:00:47   10:28     2:16:58
895   Merline Ulloth         F4044       60/127     1:05:00   10:28     2:17:01
896   Laurie Baker           F5054        30/87     1:03:53   10:28     2:17:04
897   Rachel Keeler          F3539       77/153     1:01:00   10:29     2:17:12
898   Andrew Bellagamba      M4044        66/85     1:03:27   10:29     2:17:14
899   Michael Thorson        M2529        43/51     1:01:18   10:29     2:17:18
900   Lauren Jackson         F2024        47/86     1:00:38   10:29     2:17:19
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901   Paula Winter           F6064        10/39     1:04:55   10:30     2:17:21
902   Brian Munos            M5054        38/61     1:02:36   10:30     2:17:21
903   Mike Mielke            M6064        24/35     1:06:06   10:30     2:17:23
904   Jill Sommer            F5054        31/87     1:02:39   10:30     2:17:27
905   Erica Henderson        F2024        48/86       58:27   10:30     2:17:32
906   Lainee Goettsche       F2529       56/108     1:03:25   10:30     2:17:32
907   Jamie I Can Bruns      F3539       78/153     1:02:11   10:31     2:17:41
908   Hannah Smith           F1519          6/9     1:05:08   10:32     2:17:48
909   Jose Colon             M3539       91/112     1:02:23   10:32     2:17:48
910   Judy Neubert           F4044       61/127     1:03:32   10:32     2:17:49
911   Manessa Trench         F4549       40/118     1:05:49   10:32     2:17:50
912   Brad Smith             M4549        63/83     1:05:08   10:32     2:17:56
913   Deanna Derlein         F4044       62/127     1:02:19   10:32     2:17:58
914   Rachel Hart            F2024        49/86     1:04:19   10:33     2:18:00
915   Rob Hart               M4044        67/85     1:04:19   10:33     2:18:00
916   Grant Garvey           M2024        31/40     1:04:19   10:33     2:18:01
917   Sylvia Salinas         F2024        50/86     1:04:20   10:33     2:18:02
918   Amanda Schmidt         F3539       79/153     1:04:14   10:33     2:18:09
919   Jackie Pelzer          F3034       71/150     1:04:14   10:33     2:18:10
920   J.K. Curry             F5054        32/87     1:04:22   10:33     2:18:11
921   Jennifer Witmer        F4044       63/127     1:03:57   10:34     2:18:14
922   Chris Jerome           M6064        25/35     1:03:47   10:34     2:18:22
923   Meghann Fozzard        F3539       80/153     1:05:03   10:36     2:18:46
924   Ashley Schultz         F3034       72/150     1:02:31   10:36     2:18:47
925   Bethany Baumgartner    F3034       73/150     1:03:55   10:37     2:18:54
926   Nolan Chesnutt         M0114          4/4     1:06:30   10:37     2:18:55
927   Adam Kopacz            M3034        71/85     1:06:10   10:37     2:18:56
928   Rachael Pracht         F3034       74/150     1:06:30   10:37     2:19:03
929   John Dannenfeldt       M6569        11/20     1:05:46   10:37     2:19:04
930   Emily Giehm            F3539       81/153       59:59   10:37     2:19:04
931   Ellie Thomas           F3539       82/153     1:04:24   10:37     2:19:05
932   Sharon Hojnacki        F4549       41/118     1:06:08   10:38     2:19:09
933   Chandler Dean          M2024        32/40     1:04:54   10:38     2:19:10
934   Logan Larson           M2024        33/40       56:57   10:38     2:19:10
935   Amy Paustian           F4044       64/127     1:04:54   10:38     2:19:14
936   Kristyna Wennmacher    F3034       75/150     1:05:43   10:38     2:19:15
937   Bobby McLaughlin       M3539       92/112     1:03:59   10:38     2:19:16
938   Leslie Blanche         F3539       83/153     1:03:26   10:39     2:19:19
939   Alison Tomczak         F3539       84/153     1:03:34   10:39     2:19:28
940   Lindsey Holschbach     F3034       76/150     1:05:58   10:40     2:19:33
941   Keith Marvin           M3539       93/112       58:06   10:40     2:19:39
942   Keith Mack             M6064        26/35     1:06:01   10:40     2:19:44
943   Chris Posey            M3034        72/85     1:01:52   10:41     2:19:46
944   Scott Sevedge          M5559        40/57     1:02:36   10:41     2:19:54
945   Donald Lampe           M6064        27/35     1:06:03   10:41     2:19:56
946   Marcy Bytner           F3539       85/153     1:05:34   10:41     2:19:57
947   Amanda Sanchez Johnson F4044       65/127     1:05:34   10:41     2:19:58
948   Joshua Sun             M3034        73/85     1:06:22   10:42     2:20:00
949   Michala Mielke         F3034       77/150     1:06:17   10:42     2:20:00
950   Maddog Dillon          M3034        74/85     1:06:17   10:42     2:20:00
951   Monty Beal             M5559        41/57     1:04:34   10:42     2:20:01
952   Michael Deblois        M5054        39/61     1:02:25   10:42     2:20:01
953   Leo Kelly              M5054        40/61     1:04:26   10:42     2:20:04
954   Ellen Wellen           F5054        33/87     1:07:15   10:42     2:20:05
955   Dylan Sutter           M2024        34/40     1:06:32   10:43     2:20:14
956   Chrystal Weller        F4044       66/127     1:02:08   10:43     2:20:14
957   Lauren Gura            F3034       78/150     1:05:10   10:43     2:20:14
958   Tyson Weller           M4044        68/85     1:02:08   10:43     2:20:15
959   Michael Terry          M4549        64/83               10:43     2:20:17
960   Michael Cullen         M3539       94/112     1:04:13   10:43     2:20:21
961   Richard Friedrichsen   M75UP          2/8     1:08:23   10:44     2:20:27
962   Caitlin Chaney         F2024        51/86     1:00:54   10:44     2:20:28
963   Doreena Crock          F5054        34/87     1:05:58   10:44     2:20:34
964   Jeremy Ludin           M3539       95/112     1:06:24   10:45     2:20:47
965   Dianne Huber           F4549       42/118     1:03:14   10:46     2:20:54
966   Jill Conner            F3034       79/150     1:02:41   10:46     2:20:59
967   Mike Brockway          M7074         3/13     1:05:09   10:46     2:21:00
968   Jennifer Pielak        F3539       86/153     1:06:49   10:46     2:21:00
969   Theresa Walter         F5559        19/61     1:06:04   10:46     2:21:03
970   Stacey Zapolski        F5054        35/87     1:06:04   10:47     2:21:03
971   Guadalupe Vasquez      F3539       87/153     1:04:03   10:47     2:21:06
972   Christina Weber        F4044       67/127     1:06:12   10:47     2:21:08
973   Chiara Perry           F5054        36/87     1:05:49   10:47     2:21:15
974   Benjamin Cherrington   M3034        75/85     1:03:31   10:48     2:21:22
975   Stacy Meeboer          F4549       43/118     1:06:49   10:48     2:21:23
976   Richard Sparer         M6569        12/20     1:04:27   10:48     2:21:25
977   Hannah Slothower       F2529       57/108     1:06:09   10:48     2:21:29
978   Ashly Borgic           F3034       80/150     1:07:15   10:49     2:21:40
979   Staci Speer            F2529       58/108     1:06:21   10:50     2:21:43
980   Ian Spangenberg        M3034        76/85     1:09:17   10:51     2:21:57
981   Rachel Revelez         F2529       59/108     1:09:17   10:51     2:21:57
982   Thuy Co                F3034       81/150     1:09:41   10:51     2:22:02
983   Don Nelson             M6569        13/20     1:04:22   10:51     2:22:02
984   Jaymi Belcher          F4044       68/127     1:05:47   10:51     2:22:03
985   Caitlyn Clay-Mejia     F2529       60/108     1:01:13   10:51     2:22:03
986   Jheri Emmerling        F2529       61/108     1:07:12   10:52     2:22:21
987   Amy Mitton             M4044        69/85     1:04:21   10:53     2:22:24
988   Natalie Battles        F????          1/1     1:14:45   10:53     2:22:25
989   Angela Kamper          F4044       69/127     1:08:33   10:53     2:22:27
990   Jamie Rich             F3539       88/153     1:06:30   10:53     2:22:34
991   Melody Stonier         F6569         5/24     1:08:18   10:54     2:22:42
992   Jonathan Schmidt       M3539       96/112     1:06:58   10:54     2:22:44
993   Elizabeth Bosworth     F5054        37/87     1:09:46   10:54     2:22:46
994   Eileen Yi Ni Tan       F3034       82/150     1:08:39   10:55     2:22:50
995   Danny Fleener          M6569        14/20     1:07:16   10:55     2:22:50
996   Tayloran Miller        F2024        52/86       59:58   10:55     2:22:52
997   Ayla Ervin             F4044       70/127     1:08:15   10:55     2:22:54
998   Lori Belokopitovs      F4549       44/118     1:06:25   10:56     2:23:07
999   Audra Leingang         F3034       83/150     1:02:32   10:56     2:23:07
1000  Eric Bloomquist        F5054        38/87     1:05:16   10:56     2:23:08
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1001  Jenny Hertel           F3539       89/153     1:07:13   10:57     2:23:18
1002  Renee Mueller          F5054        39/87       59:08   10:58     2:23:30
1003  Mary Betz              F5054        40/87     1:07:18   10:58     2:23:30
1004  Teala Happ             F2529       62/108     1:06:31   10:58     2:23:36
1005  Joel Brown             M5054        41/61     1:02:23   10:58     2:23:38
1006  Randy Betz             M5054        42/61     1:07:18   10:58     2:23:38
1007  Ryan Thomas            M3539       97/112     1:10:19   10:59     2:23:47
1008  Mary Ann Renner        F5054        41/87     1:04:18   10:59     2:23:50
1009  William Timm           M5559        42/57     1:11:05   10:59     2:23:52
1010  Markie Jo Crismon      F2529       63/108     1:07:10   11:00     2:23:56
1011  Alyssa Ludwig          F3034       84/150     1:07:11   11:00     2:23:57
1012  Gregory Whitcomb       M4044        70/85     1:09:07   11:00     2:24:02
1013  Jacqueline Kilburn     F4549       45/118     1:04:50   11:00     2:24:02
1014  Brian Demuynck         M4044        71/85     1:09:08   11:00     2:24:03
1015  Erin Demuynck          F4044       71/127     1:09:08   11:00     2:24:04
1016  Leia Peterson          F4549       46/118     1:12:19   11:01     2:24:15
1017  Sue Brown Nickerson    F5559        20/61     1:09:18   11:01     2:24:19
1018  Molly Chirackal        F5559        21/61     1:09:05   11:02     2:24:22
1019  Shebah Chirackal       F2529       64/108     1:09:07   11:02     2:24:24
1020  Daniela Jackson        F2529       65/108     1:06:59   11:02     2:24:33
1021  Chris Hein             M3539       98/112     1:08:28   11:03     2:24:35
1022  Alexander Stanko       M3034        77/85     1:04:33   11:03     2:24:38
1023  Angella Moorehouse     F4549       47/118     1:07:57   11:03     2:24:43
1024  Samantha McCarrel      F2529       66/108     1:07:57   11:03     2:24:43
1025  Nancy Dantino          F6569         6/24     1:08:35   11:03     2:24:44
1026  Tiffany Anderson       F3539       90/153     1:07:14   11:04     2:24:47
1027  Peggy Neavor           F6064        11/39     1:07:18   11:04     2:24:51
1028  Sarah Johanson         F2529       67/108     1:06:32   11:04     2:24:51
1029  Cristina Acosta        F4044       72/127     1:08:56   11:04     2:24:54
1030  Ronda Willhardt        F5559        22/61     1:06:58   11:05     2:25:01
1031  Steph Phillips         F4044       73/127     1:07:39   11:05     2:25:11
1032  Simran Kaur            F3034       85/150     1:05:06   11:05     2:25:11
1033  Sarah Jackson          F2024        53/86     1:04:04   11:06     2:25:13
1034  Natalie Werthmann      F3034       86/150     1:08:40   11:06     2:25:17
1035  Jacki Einoris          F5559        23/61     1:07:49   11:06     2:25:20
1036  Heather Anderson       F3034       87/150     1:05:46   11:07     2:25:26
1037  Shannon Akins          F4549       48/118     1:08:06   11:08     2:25:39
1038  Dawn Fleer             F4044       74/127     1:08:01   11:08     2:25:40
1039  Brian Shepley          M7074         4/13     1:07:34   11:08     2:25:47
1040  Lin Pierce             F4044       75/127     1:07:25   11:09     2:25:58
1041  June Haeme             F5559        24/61     1:12:30   11:09     2:26:01
1042  Brett Jackson          M5559        43/57     1:09:15   11:09     2:26:03
1043  Derek Dennie           M3034        78/85     1:09:52   11:10     2:26:05
1044  Holly Harris           F3034       88/150     1:09:54   11:10     2:26:06
1045  David Hanna            M5054        43/61     1:07:05   11:10     2:26:06
1046  Cynthia Hanna          F5559        25/61     1:07:06   11:10     2:26:07
1047  Carolyn Miller         F5054        42/87     1:01:59   11:10     2:26:10
1048  Prashant Kadwe         M5054        44/61     1:03:31   11:10     2:26:10
1049  Jesse Knudson          F4044       76/127     1:02:00   11:10     2:26:10
1050  Rick Fink              M6064        28/35     1:09:50   11:10     2:26:12
1051  Kelsie Lampe           F3539       91/153     1:07:11   11:11     2:26:20
1052  Michelle Croft         F3539       92/153     1:06:05   11:11     2:26:28
1053  Brian Deporter         M5054        45/61     1:09:24   11:11     2:26:29
1054  Sarah Habben           F3034       89/150     1:08:28   11:12     2:26:34
1055  Steven Lutz            M3034        79/85     1:09:45   11:12     2:26:39
1056  Elizabeth Lutz         F3034       90/150     1:09:45   11:12     2:26:40
1057  Hannah Stockton        F2529       68/108     1:04:49   11:13     2:26:53
1058  Sarah Frenell          F2529       69/108     1:04:49   11:13     2:26:53
1059  Tonya Wilkins          F4549       49/118     1:12:07   11:14     2:27:05
1060  Douglas Romey Jr       M5559        44/57     1:05:45   11:14     2:27:06
1061  Faith Heitman          F4549       50/118     1:12:08   11:14     2:27:06
1062  Shelly Fischer         F4549       51/118     1:12:08   11:14     2:27:07
1063  Amy Puckett            F4549       52/118     1:12:09   11:14     2:27:09
1064  Randy Thompson         M4549        65/83     1:07:18   11:15     2:27:12
1065  Monica Pease           F2529       70/108     1:05:13   11:16     2:27:25
1066  Rita Alspach           F4549       53/118     1:08:31   11:16     2:27:26
1067  Kimberly Connelly      F4549       54/118     1:12:11   11:16     2:27:30
1068  Joanna Terracciano     F3539       93/153     1:11:51   11:16     2:27:32
1069  Tara Lindstrom         F3539       94/153     1:11:52   11:16     2:27:33
1070  Kristi Lindsey         F3539       95/153     1:08:47   11:17     2:27:38
1071  Kimberly Asta          F4549       55/118     1:04:00   11:17     2:27:47
1072  Amy Schaefer           F2529       71/108     1:10:38   11:18     2:27:52
1073  Frances Sernulka-Georg F3539       96/153     1:07:55   11:18     2:27:54
1074  John Tworek            M2024        35/40     1:00:31   11:19     2:28:04
1075  Curtis Mack            M6064        29/35     1:06:06   11:19     2:28:05
1076  Jacob Pilcher          M2529        44/51     1:10:23   11:19     2:28:07
1077  Amy Larkin             F4044       77/127     1:10:19   11:19     2:28:08
1078  Cindy Nimmick          F5559        26/61     1:07:39   11:20     2:28:27
1079  Amanda Bonde           F4549       56/118     1:07:23   11:20     2:28:28
1080  Priscilla Robbins      F3539       97/153     1:07:23   11:21     2:28:30
1081  David Hancock          M5559        45/57     1:08:46   11:21     2:28:34
1082  Shannon Eppele         F2529       72/108     1:10:33   11:21     2:28:41
1083  Mary Haiar             F4549       57/118     1:07:55   11:22     2:28:48
1084  Brittany Mahannah      F3539       98/153     1:08:38   11:22     2:28:51
1085  Heather Shoesmith      F4549       58/118     1:08:37   11:22     2:28:54
1086  Kristy Hook            F3539       99/153     1:06:10   11:23     2:29:02
1087  Erin Norby             F3539      100/153     1:06:09   11:23     2:29:03
1088  Justine Young          F3034       91/150     1:06:10   11:23     2:29:03
1089  Bob Zeglis             M6064        30/35     1:10:37   11:23     2:29:06
1090  Laura Long             F3539      101/153     1:10:32   11:23     2:29:07
1091  Rosanne Abbott         F5559        27/61     1:09:41   11:24     2:29:10
1092  Paul Wiederholt        M6064        31/35     1:10:39   11:24     2:29:14
1093  Kevin O'Neill          M5559        46/57     1:08:15   11:24     2:29:19
1094  Valerie Shoemaker      F3539      102/153     1:07:48   11:25     2:29:27
1095  Zach Frere             M4044        72/85     1:11:39   11:26     2:29:41
1096  Sheila Castens         F6064        12/39     1:10:31   11:26     2:29:41
1097  Becki Woodard          F5054        43/87     1:05:48   11:26     2:29:41
1098  Matthew Garner         M3034        80/85     1:11:15   11:26     2:29:42
1099  Sara Garner            F2529       73/108     1:11:16   11:26     2:29:42
1100  Jeff Andreesen         M5559        47/57     1:09:44   11:26     2:29:42
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1101  David Anderson         M5054        46/61     1:08:02   11:26     2:29:43
1102  Kirsten Brown          F3539      103/153     1:08:40   11:26     2:29:46
1103  Julius Miller          M5559        48/57     1:04:53   11:27     2:29:50
1104  Brian Dyja             M2024        36/40     1:08:27   11:28     2:30:01
1105  Timothy Bradley        M5054        47/61     1:05:00   11:28     2:30:02
1106  Kevin Dumser           M3539       99/112     1:06:52   11:28     2:30:04
1107  Ryan Reed              M2529        45/51     1:11:36   11:28     2:30:06
1108  Kayla Bartz            F2529       74/108     1:11:35   11:28     2:30:06
1109  Sarah Kelchen          F3034       92/150     1:09:06   11:28     2:30:07
1110  Kathy Rahe             F3539      104/153     1:09:05   11:28     2:30:08
1111  Allison Lukehart       F2529       75/108     1:12:38   11:30     2:30:29
1112  Joshua Pierce          M4044        73/85     1:10:20   11:30     2:30:30
1113  Teresa Ryan            F4044       78/127     1:10:20   11:30     2:30:31
1114  Morgan Link            F2024        54/86     1:07:30   11:31     2:30:40
1115  Elizabeth George       F3034       93/150     1:09:40   11:32     2:30:56
1116  Lb Ehlers              F3539      105/153     1:09:27   11:32     2:30:58
1117  Carrie Cantrall        F3034       94/150     1:13:51   11:32     2:30:58
1118  Leanna Douglas         F2529       76/108     1:06:09   11:32     2:31:04
1119  Tracey Keemle          F3539      106/153     1:06:56   11:32     2:31:06
1120  Teri Timm              F5054        44/87     1:11:06   11:33     2:31:07
1121  Maria Timm             F2024        55/86     1:11:05   11:33     2:31:07
1122  Madison Peck           F2024        56/86     1:09:49   11:33     2:31:13
1123  Renee Lepine           F2529       77/108     1:09:56   11:33     2:31:14
1124  Kevin Kuhn             M5054        48/61     1:08:39   11:34     2:31:19
1125  Samuel Reed            M2024        37/40     1:11:35   11:34     2:31:30
1126  Tammy Michael          F4044       79/127     1:09:02   11:34     2:31:30
1127  Rhianna Smith          F2024        57/86     1:11:36   11:34     2:31:30
1128  Angie Reitzel          F4549       59/118     1:11:27   11:35     2:31:38
1129  Becki Buescher         F3539      107/153     1:10:13   11:35     2:31:39
1130  Kayla Wendt            F2529       78/108     1:08:42   11:35     2:31:42
1131  Shelby Seiter          F2024        58/86     1:09:41   11:35     2:31:45
1132  Joshua Park            M3539      100/112     1:11:47   11:36     2:31:45
1133  Jody Fear              F5054        45/87     1:10:35   11:36     2:31:46
1134  Grady Adkins           M4044        74/85     1:08:11   11:36     2:31:53
1135  Donna Cecchini         F4044       80/127     1:09:29   11:36     2:31:56
1136  Marci Williams         F4044       81/127     1:11:00   11:36     2:31:58
1137  Kelly Preslan          F3034       95/150     1:12:49   11:37     2:32:01
1138  Sara Mickow            F2024        59/86     1:17:09   11:37     2:32:02
1139  Chuck Prill            M6569        15/20     1:11:14   11:37     2:32:09
1140  Megan Jefferson        F3034       96/150     1:07:13   11:38     2:32:15
1141  Nicole Ebener          F3034       97/150     1:06:25   11:38     2:32:18
1142  Merl Sage              M4549        66/83     1:09:41   11:38     2:32:24
1143  Rebecca Van Bodegraven F3539      108/153     1:08:12   11:39     2:32:29
1144  James Goddard          M3539      101/112     1:11:54   11:39     2:32:35
1145  Lindsay Goddard        F3539      109/153     1:11:54   11:39     2:32:35
1146  Miki Lewis             F5054        46/87     1:08:02   11:40     2:32:38
1147  Rockie Zeigler         M????          1/2     1:09:58   11:40     2:32:39
1148  David Weber            M5054        49/61     1:08:54   11:40     2:32:40
1149  Sarah Kern             F4044       82/127     1:09:26   11:40     2:32:50
1150  Julian Totton          M1519         8/10     1:09:10   11:41     2:32:51
1151  Kim Mester             F4549       60/118     1:10:32   11:41     2:32:54
1152  Tina Clair             F4549       61/118     1:11:28   11:41     2:32:58
1153  Cera Bauder            F2529       79/108     1:14:21   11:41     2:33:01
1154  Lawrence Uelk          M7074         5/13     1:10:31   11:41     2:33:01
1155  Kelly Duttlinger       F5559        28/61     1:11:20   11:42     2:33:09
1156  Nikita Rohr            F2529       80/108     1:09:23   11:43     2:33:18
1157  Allison Nagy           F2529       81/108     1:09:23   11:43     2:33:19
1158  Shari Wurthmann        F5054        47/87     1:05:37   11:43     2:33:20
1159  Rhonda Wilkerson       F5054        48/87     1:12:30   11:43     2:33:22
1160  Melissa Crawford       F3539      110/153     1:11:03   11:43     2:33:25
1161  Beth Loy               F6569         7/24     1:10:15   11:44     2:33:34
1162  Frank Flack            M4549        67/83     1:10:47   11:44     2:33:38
1163  Shannon Pretorius      F3034       98/150     1:09:55   11:45     2:33:50
1164  Melina Gonzalez        F2529       82/108     1:08:06   11:45     2:33:55
1165  Yuhning Hu             F3539      111/153     1:08:53   11:47     2:34:18
1166  Blair Callaway         M7074         6/13     1:11:42   11:47     2:34:19
1167  Murali Annavajjula     M4549        68/83     1:09:08   11:47     2:34:20
1168  Emily Mills            F2024        60/86     1:13:41   11:48     2:34:27
1169  Carolyn Allen          F7074          2/8               11:48     2:34:31
1170  Annika Ekstam          F2024        61/86     1:16:49   11:49     2:34:40
1171  Grant Petersen         M2024        38/40     1:17:03   11:49     2:34:40
1172  Nancy Shell            F6569         8/24     1:11:25   11:49     2:34:43
1173  Grant Tietjen          M4044        75/85     1:13:03   11:49     2:34:46
1174  Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539      112/153     1:07:04   11:50     2:34:50
1175  Jackie Hendershot      F6064        13/39     1:09:37   11:50     2:34:50
1176  Sarah Mosier           F3034       99/150     1:12:47   11:51     2:35:04
1177  June Tai               F4044       83/127     1:11:29   11:51     2:35:05
1178  Don Myers              M4549        69/83     1:18:04   11:51     2:35:13
1179  Joshua Myers           M2024        39/40     1:18:08   11:52     2:35:17
1180  James Mosher           M4044        76/85     1:08:33   11:52     2:35:18
1181  Nicole Franks          F3034      100/150     1:08:02   11:52     2:35:26
1182  Megan Dwyer            F3539      113/153     1:06:46   11:52     2:35:26
1183  Kelly Schaefer         F4549       62/118     1:11:42   11:53     2:35:31
1184  Carol Walters          F6064        14/39     1:11:43   11:53     2:35:31
1185  Katherine Teel         F6064        15/39     1:16:24   11:53     2:35:33
1186  Jana Brennan           F4549       63/118     1:12:04   11:53     2:35:39
1187  Donna Bernhardt        F5054        49/87     1:12:35   11:54     2:35:42
1188  Jessica Heidebrecht    F2529       83/108     1:12:35   11:54     2:35:42
1189  Joyce Wegmann          F4549       64/118     1:13:41   11:54     2:35:43
1190  Theresa Hart           F5559        29/61     1:13:12   11:54     2:35:47
1191  Alfredo Ramos          M3539      102/112     1:10:47   11:54     2:35:51
1192  William Strait         M4549        70/83     1:11:15   11:54     2:35:51
1193  April Sinnock          F4044       84/127     1:08:02   11:54     2:35:54
1194  Azeemuddin Ahmed       M4044        77/85     1:16:03   11:55     2:35:55
1195  Mollie Langley         F4549       65/118     1:13:24   11:55     2:36:00
1196  Deborah Collnis        F4549       66/118     1:15:59   11:57     2:36:20
1197  Zachary Holmquist      M1519         9/10       55:20   11:57     2:36:23
1198  Annie Pickering        F2529       84/108     1:11:12   11:58     2:36:40
1199  Ashley Crider          F3034      101/150     1:15:30   11:58     2:36:42
1200  Alice Ramos            F4044       85/127     1:10:31   11:59     2:36:47
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1201  Julia Meyer            F3539      114/153     1:10:48   11:59     2:36:59
1202  Emily Scranton         F4044       86/127     1:12:21   12:00     2:37:12
1203  David Perley           M5054        50/61     1:05:27   12:01     2:37:15
1204  Jim Leichsenring       M5054        51/61     1:19:31   12:01     2:37:23
1205  Mary Dorris            F3539      115/153     1:12:41   12:01     2:37:23
1206  Kris Magiera           F4549       67/118     1:08:32   12:01     2:37:23
1207  Samantha Halsey        F3034      102/150     1:06:52   12:02     2:37:27
1208  Judie Gulley           F75UP          1/1     1:15:26   12:02     2:37:39
1209  Lisa Wells             F6064        16/39     1:13:13   12:03     2:37:40
1210  Ken Sutter             M5054        52/61     1:13:27   12:03     2:37:43
1211  Maria Newton           F4549       68/118     1:08:48   12:03     2:37:50
1212  Jessica Zabransky      F3034      103/150     1:13:44   12:04     2:37:52
1213  Cathy Rheinschmidt     F5054        50/87     1:13:40   12:04     2:37:56
1214  Julie Ward             F5559        30/61     1:06:53   12:05     2:38:12
1215  Brittany Kent          F3034      104/150     1:06:54   12:05     2:38:12
1216  Chris Swanson          M5559        49/57     1:13:39   12:05     2:38:13
1217  Jessica Johnson        F4549       69/118     1:14:04   12:05     2:38:17
1218  Mark Murphy            M6569        16/20     1:02:08   12:05     2:38:17
1219  Denise Hanks           F5054        51/87     1:13:43   12:06     2:38:18
1220  Lavetta Morgan         F4549       70/118     1:13:29   12:06     2:38:20
1221  Kristen Grchan         F2529       85/108     1:17:20   12:06     2:38:24
1222  Maureen Kieu           F2024        62/86     1:10:20   12:07     2:38:39
1223  Sandra Manna           F6064        17/39     1:14:52   12:09     2:38:59
1224  Tessa Schmidts         F1519          7/9     1:18:23   12:09     2:39:01
1225  Rebekah Verbeke        F2024        63/86     1:15:01   12:09     2:39:01
1226  Danell Debacker        F4044       87/127     1:12:43   12:09     2:39:07
1227  Kevin Hansen           M3539      103/112     1:10:30   12:10     2:39:11
1228  Samantha Nerison       F3034      105/150     1:08:54   12:11     2:39:36
1229  Matt Moore             M4549        71/83     1:12:45   12:12     2:39:48
1230  Mereleeena Olvera      F3539      116/153     1:15:38   12:14     2:40:06
1231  Mike Olvera            M3539      104/112     1:15:39   12:14     2:40:06
1232  Sandra Larson          F5054        52/87     1:17:33   12:14     2:40:08
1233  Tresa Stearns          F3539      117/153     1:15:19   12:15     2:40:20
1234  Heather Terry          F3034      106/150     1:13:38   12:16     2:40:36
1235  Janine Sobin           F5559        31/61     1:17:11   12:16     2:40:38
1236  Mary Geisler           F6569         9/24     1:08:51   12:17     2:40:45
1237  Katrina Smith          F2024        64/86     1:07:35   12:17     2:40:48
1238  Blaire Pelland         F3034      107/150     1:07:36   12:17     2:40:48
1239  Jillian Jacobsen       F1519          8/9     1:13:00   12:17     2:40:48
1240  Desiree Bryant         F3034      108/150     1:13:54   12:17     2:40:52
1241  Christi Stacy          F5054        53/87     1:09:03   12:18     2:41:00
1242  Dean Beauchamp         M5054        53/61     1:09:03   12:18     2:41:00
1243  Joseph Reichwein       M4044        78/85     1:09:20   12:19     2:41:13
1244  Alma Arana             F3034      109/150     1:20:08   12:19     2:41:14
1245  Kelsi Connell          F2529       86/108     1:13:36   12:19     2:41:19
1246  Lynda Joiner           F5559        32/61     1:10:48   12:19     2:41:21
1247  Melinda Mazzocco       F4549       71/118     1:14:57   12:20     2:41:22
1248  Alliza Gambleton       F3034      110/150     1:13:40   12:20     2:41:24
1249  Audra Weber            F3539      118/153     1:09:22   12:20     2:41:26
1250  Dan Riese Ii           M2529        46/51     1:04:45   12:20     2:41:29
1251  Kip Simpson            M4549        72/83     1:10:48   12:20     2:41:29
1252  Jamey Fah              M4044        79/85     1:13:09   12:20     2:41:30
1253  Bart Leavens           M4549        73/83     1:11:13   12:20     2:41:30
1254  Kim Decker             F3034      111/150               12:20     2:41:32
1255  Carla Schulz           F5559        33/61     1:12:43   12:20     2:41:34
1256  Clayton Lewis          M5559        50/57     1:12:42   12:20     2:41:34
1257  Tami Anderson          F5559        34/61     1:16:27   12:21     2:41:35
1258  Elvira Toledo          F2024        65/86     1:12:23   12:21     2:41:42
1259  Sydni Belcher          F1519          9/9     1:08:50   12:21     2:41:45
1260  Zachary Picton         M1519        10/10     1:16:04   12:22     2:41:50
1261  Mollie Fagan           F3034      112/150     1:14:34   12:22     2:41:58
1262  Jeff Snicker           M5559        51/57     1:05:04   12:23     2:42:02
1263  Becky Eserhaut         F5054        54/87     1:15:05   12:23     2:42:02
1264  Marty Baker            M6064        32/35     1:12:50   12:23     2:42:12
1265  Peter Wrobel           M5559        52/57     1:10:25   12:24     2:42:15
1266  Lexy Jurevitz          F2024        66/86     1:15:15   12:24     2:42:22
1267  Walter Geffert         M????          2/2     1:16:17   12:24     2:42:22
1268  Angela Dierikx         F3034      113/150     1:15:15   12:24     2:42:23
1269  Katie Enloe            F3034      114/150     1:12:26   12:25     2:42:28
1270  Samantha Enloe         F2529       87/108     1:12:27   12:25     2:42:28
1271  Jerry Stock            M5054        54/61     1:10:12   12:25     2:42:29
1272  Sabrina Stock          F3539      119/153     1:10:12   12:25     2:42:29
1273  Rhonda Dean            F5054        55/87     1:14:44   12:25     2:42:36
1274  Lyndee Smith           F3539      120/153     1:16:39   12:25     2:42:38
1275  Lindsey Johnson        F3034      115/150     1:15:04   12:26     2:42:43
1276  Soozy Fredrickson      F5054        56/87     1:16:09   12:26     2:42:47
1277  Claire Vandevoord      F3034      116/150     1:04:02   12:26     2:42:51
1278  Penny Danielson        F7074          3/8     1:17:11   12:26     2:42:53
1279  Kelsey Fitting-Snyder  F2529       88/108     1:15:31   12:29     2:43:20
1280  Brandy Carter          F4044       88/127     1:10:32   12:29     2:43:20
1281  Marla Schultz          F4549       72/118     1:11:41   12:29     2:43:31
1282  Taylor Jordahl         F2024        67/86     1:13:51   12:31     2:43:51
1283  Logan Thomas           M2529        47/51     1:14:28   12:32     2:44:10
1284  Laura Stollard         F3034      117/150     1:13:27   12:34     2:44:27
1285  Rachel Noppe           F3539      121/153     1:14:55   12:34     2:44:28
1286  Caroline Hamby         F2529       89/108     1:17:33   12:34     2:44:31
1287  Myra Purkey            F5054        57/87     1:17:12   12:34     2:44:34
1288  Mary Brune             F5559        35/61     1:19:07   12:35     2:44:49
1289  Amy Somers             F4044       89/127     1:17:59   12:36     2:44:53
1290  Ashley Atkins          F3034      118/150     1:15:52   12:36     2:44:57
1291  Kelly Picton           F4549       73/118     1:18:24   12:37     2:45:07
1292  Chris Schlichting      M3539      105/112     1:14:10   12:37     2:45:12
1293  Joe Houghland          M4549        74/83     1:13:09   12:38     2:45:22
1294  Alicia Ladd            F3539      122/153     1:15:59   12:40     2:45:55
1295  Kimberly Lopez         F4044       90/127     1:11:00   12:41     2:46:02
1296  Abbey Blackbourn       F2024        68/86     1:12:50   12:41     2:46:04
1297  Dawn Moore             F4549       74/118     1:12:51   12:41     2:46:04
1298  Kurt Sturmer           M4549        75/83     1:15:57   12:42     2:46:18
1299  Maribel Ziga           F3034      119/150     1:14:07   12:43     2:46:25
1300  Jody Sturmer           F4549       75/118     1:17:52   12:43     2:46:30
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1301  Lisa Burton            F4044       91/127     1:15:11   12:44     2:46:39
1302  Samuel Martinez        M2529        48/51     1:12:23   12:47     2:47:18
1303  Ashley Ottens          F4549       76/118     1:14:29   12:47     2:47:19
1304  Omolara Ayodele        F5559        36/61     1:21:39   12:48     2:47:31
1305  David Stephan          M5054        55/61     1:14:34   12:48     2:47:34
1306  Ally Nolan             F3034      120/150     1:15:59   12:48     2:47:40
1307  Marisa Wilts           F4044       92/127     1:14:32   12:49     2:47:53
1308  Candis Kenny           F3539      123/153     1:14:32   12:49     2:47:53
1309  Leanne Jurevitz-Armett F5054        58/87     1:16:03   12:50     2:48:05
1310  Kelly Lyons            F4044       93/127     1:14:41   12:51     2:48:17
1311  Caitlin Willich        F2529       90/108     1:15:23   12:52     2:48:25
1312  Marsha Zeglis          F6064        18/39     1:17:11   12:52     2:48:27
1313  Karen Bryant           F5559        37/61     1:17:50   12:52     2:48:28
1314  Elaine Rydze           F6064        19/39     1:17:50   12:52     2:48:28
1315  Rochelle White         F6064        20/39     1:16:38   12:52     2:48:29
1316  Jeni Tackett           F4044       94/127     1:17:25   12:53     2:48:37
1317  Adisson McCullough     F0114          2/2     1:16:29   12:53     2:48:37
1318  Liza Mueller           F4044       95/127     1:17:25   12:53     2:48:38
1319  Stephanie Wainwright   F4549       77/118     1:17:25   12:53     2:48:38
1320  Dawn Ven Huizen        F4549       78/118     1:17:27   12:53     2:48:39
1321  Crystal Uebelher       F3539      124/153     1:17:26   12:53     2:48:43
1322  Gretchen Yungen        F2529       91/108     1:20:53   12:55     2:49:00
1323  Matt Yungen            M3034        81/85     1:20:53   12:55     2:49:01
1324  Vicki Kee              F5054        59/87     1:19:05   12:55     2:49:05
1325  Earl Gass              M7074         7/13     1:22:33   12:56     2:49:21
1326  Kirk Mossage           M5559        53/57     1:21:06   12:57     2:49:36
1327  Alma Brunson           F4549       79/118     1:19:13   12:58     2:49:44
1328  Lisa Beal              F4549       80/118     1:17:11   12:59     2:49:54
1329  Maria Bandera-Taber    F4044       96/127     1:16:04   12:59     2:49:56
1330  Catlyn Nichols         F2024        69/86     1:18:46   13:00     2:50:11
1331  Angela Davis           F5559        38/61     1:19:36   13:00     2:50:12
1332  Kara Moon              F3034      121/150     1:15:37   13:00     2:50:18
1333  Amie Angus             F2529       92/108     1:17:43   13:01     2:50:19
1334  Lucas Mathews          M2024        40/40     1:17:00   13:01     2:50:25
1335  Pat Viren              M4044        80/85     1:18:02   13:01     2:50:31
1336  Gary Davis             M5559        54/57     1:19:37   13:02     2:50:39
1337  William Anderson       M75UP          3/8     1:21:44   13:02     2:50:43
1338  Amanda Stoehr          F3034      122/150     1:18:20   13:03     2:50:57
1339  William,Jr. Woehrle    M75UP          4/8     1:14:10   13:04     2:51:07
1340  Annette O Brien        F5054        60/87     1:18:06   13:05     2:51:18
1341  Laura Gioannini        F5054        61/87     1:17:02   13:05     2:51:24
1342  Peter Flynn            M75UP          5/8     1:18:27   13:06     2:51:35
1343  Michael Coulter        M4549        76/83     1:11:07   13:07     2:51:45
1344  Maria Pena-Coulter     F4549       81/118     1:12:36   13:07     2:51:48
1345  Chhiet Anderson        F6064        21/39     1:20:50   13:08     2:51:53
1346  Anna Gibney            F3539      125/153     1:15:36   13:09     2:52:08
1347  Robyn Tullis           F3539      126/153     1:16:29   13:09     2:52:14
1348  Kara Sager-Watson      F4044       97/127     1:16:36   13:11     2:52:39
1349  John Schmelzer         M4549        77/83     1:16:27   13:11     2:52:41
1350  Dorrie Murphy          F4549       82/118     1:16:07   13:12     2:52:52
1351  Dirk Alspach           M5054        56/61     1:17:05   13:13     2:53:05
1352  Cathy McQuarters       F4549       83/118     1:13:43   13:14     2:53:11
1353  Michael Hogan          M7074         8/13     1:18:40   13:14     2:53:15
1354  Jennifer Ewoldt        F4549       84/118     1:13:22   13:15     2:53:32
1355  Jana Stone             F4044       98/127     1:19:34   13:16     2:53:37
1356  David Stone            M4044        81/85     1:19:33   13:16     2:53:37
1357  Megan Venhorst         F3034      123/150     1:23:17   13:16     2:53:42
1358  Tricia Cleary          F3034      124/150     1:23:16   13:16     2:53:43
1359  Albrey Traman          F3034      125/150     1:26:10   13:16     2:53:45
1360  Kelsey Lafever         F4044       99/127     1:20:38   13:18     2:54:04
1361  Brandi Ahlgren         F3034      126/150     1:15:17   13:18     2:54:11
1362  Cody Mathis            M2529        49/51     1:08:51   13:18     2:54:13
1363  Sheryl Vonholten       F5559        39/61     1:19:30   13:19     2:54:20
1364  Michelle Cassidy       F4549       85/118     1:19:31   13:19     2:54:26
1365  Laura Dructor          F4549       86/118     1:22:11   13:19     2:54:27
1366  Sara Stout             F4549       87/118     1:18:37   13:20     2:54:37
1367  Ashley Wheeler         F2529       93/108     1:22:02   13:21     2:54:50
1368  Brandon Drew           M3539      106/112     1:20:46   13:22     2:54:55
1369  Faitha Schrader        F4549       88/118     1:15:38   13:22     2:55:00
1370  Haley Sheerin          F2529       94/108     1:18:21   13:22     2:55:05
1371  Katie Wahl             F4044      100/127     1:18:51   13:24     2:55:20
1372  Ila Pruitt             F6064        22/39     1:18:51   13:24     2:55:21
1373  Debi Fanning           F5559        40/61     1:18:52   13:24     2:55:21
1374  Kathy Krogmeier        F6064        23/39     1:19:42   13:24     2:55:26
1375  John Rock              M3034        82/85     1:17:08   13:24     2:55:28
1376  Abigail Rock           F3034      127/150     1:17:07   13:24     2:55:28
1377  Robert Schroeder       M6569        17/20     1:24:07   13:25     2:55:44
1378  Melissa Albrecht       F2529       95/108     1:20:20   13:25     2:55:44
1379  Neil Shatek            M3539      107/112     1:20:20   13:25     2:55:44
1380  Amanda Carter          F3539      127/153     1:17:01   13:26     2:55:52
1381  Kimberly Fuller        F4549       89/118     1:22:01   13:26     2:55:58
1382  Sue Johnson            F6569        10/24     1:23:14   13:27     2:56:02
1383  Jeanie Jones           F6569        11/24     1:23:13   13:27     2:56:03
1384  Marc Craft             M3539      108/112     1:15:51   13:27     2:56:11
1385  Zachary Ebener         M3034        83/85     1:15:52   13:27     2:56:11
1386  Jim Kee                M75UP          6/8     1:23:04   13:29     2:56:36
1387  Lucy Martinez          F6569        12/24     1:45:29   13:30     2:56:44
1388  Golda Ewalt            F5054        62/87     1:23:23   13:30     2:56:49
1389  Paige Hoeffert         F2529       96/108     1:30:03   13:31     2:56:58
1390  Megan Burdick          F3034      128/150     1:30:03   13:31     2:56:58
1391  Terri Buzea            F5054        63/87     1:22:55   13:31     2:56:59
1392  Ines Beltre            F3034      129/150     1:16:10   13:31     2:57:03
1393  Crystal Verschoore     F3034      130/150     1:20:23   13:32     2:57:05
1394  Marilynn Bartels       F4044      101/127     1:21:54   13:32     2:57:10
1395  Lucy Manis             F6569        13/24     1:22:22   13:32     2:57:16
1396  Dl Dean                M4549        78/83     1:22:07   13:34     2:57:33
1397  Carol Hultquist        M5559        55/57     1:21:06   13:34     2:57:34
1398  Madison Conner         F2024        70/86     1:17:10   13:34     2:57:34
1399  Rachel Weed            F3539      128/153     1:21:53   13:35     2:57:55
1400  Charles Potter         M7074         9/13     1:21:45   13:36     2:58:01
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1401  Jessica Boorn          F3539      129/153     1:28:35   13:37     2:58:22
1402  Donald Carr            M6064        33/35     1:17:50   13:38     2:58:24
1403  Carla Hein             F4044      102/127     1:20:23   13:38     2:58:29
1404  Luke Raymond           M4044        82/85       57:01   13:38     2:58:34
1405  Stacy Gertz            F2529       97/108     1:19:07   13:38     2:58:35
1406  Jason Olmsted          M4549        79/83       57:01   13:38     2:58:35
1407  Whitney Carnahan       F3539      130/153     1:23:06   13:39     2:58:38
1408  Jacob Thompson         M3539      109/112     1:17:59   13:39     2:58:44
1409  David Kelly            M4044        83/85     1:22:37   13:41     2:59:04
1410  Tina Pirc              F5559        41/61     1:17:39   13:41     2:59:04
1411  Kim Shepherd           F4044      103/127     1:24:03   13:41     2:59:11
1412  Melissa Messerschmidt  F2529       98/108     1:21:22   13:42     2:59:22
1413  Andrew Messerschmidt   M3034        84/85     1:21:22   13:42     2:59:22
1414  Cara Wheeler           F5054        64/87     1:24:26   13:43     2:59:29
1415  Kathi Myers            F4549       90/118     1:22:40   13:43     2:59:38
1416  Debra Meyers           F5559        42/61     1:24:45   13:43     2:59:41
1417  Rachel Henning         F4044      104/127     1:19:56   13:44     2:59:46
1418  Kimberly McKenzie      F5054        65/87     1:23:25   13:44     2:59:50
1419  Karen Breitbach        F4044      105/127     1:26:29   13:48     3:00:35
1420  Jennifer Smith         F4044      106/127     1:26:29   13:48     3:00:35
1421  Molly Chambers         F2024        71/86     1:13:44   13:48     3:00:35
1422  Alan McDermott         M75UP          7/8     1:24:50   13:49     3:00:50
1423  Dannie Reynolds        M5054        57/61     1:24:50   13:49     3:00:52
1424  Kathie Eizenga         F6064        24/39     1:18:08   13:49     3:00:54
1425  Nancy Dorr             F7074          4/8     1:21:51   13:49     3:00:58
1426  Warren Kubat           M4549        80/83     1:21:38   13:50     3:01:10
1427  Hailee Talbot          F2024        72/86     1:18:23   13:51     3:01:18
1428  Melissa Larson         F5054        66/87     1:20:44   13:51     3:01:24
1429  Kimber Mundt           F2024        73/86     1:20:48   13:52     3:01:28
1430  Lori Garrett           F4549       91/118     1:25:33   13:52     3:01:28
1431  Crystal Maring         F4549       92/118     1:25:33   13:52     3:01:28
1432  Kelly Depardo          F3034      131/150     1:19:31   13:52     3:01:38
1433  Abby Scalf             F4549       93/118     1:23:10   13:53     3:01:48
1434  Megan Hoffman          F3539      131/153     1:26:29   13:56     3:02:20
1435  Victoria Emmanuel      F5559        43/61     1:23:00   13:57     3:02:40
1436  Julie Evans            F6064        25/39     1:23:21   13:57     3:02:44
1437  Laura N    Ez          F3034      132/150     1:20:17   13:58     3:02:48
1438  Beth Olmstead          F3539      132/153     1:24:58   13:59     3:03:01
1439  Martha Bauder          F6064        26/39     1:24:34   14:00     3:03:24
1440  Georgine Getty         F4044      107/127     1:27:02   14:01     3:03:25
1441  David Capper           M5054        58/61     1:15:49   14:01     3:03:27
1442  Drusilla Heggen        F6569        14/24     1:26:45   14:01     3:03:36
1443  Rhonda Hubert          F4549       94/118     1:26:44   14:02     3:03:38
1444  Kathy Stockton         F4549       95/118     1:26:44   14:02     3:03:38
1445  Tammy Albright         F4549       96/118     1:28:02   14:05     3:04:19
1446  Evie Plambeck          F7074          5/8     1:25:31   14:05     3:04:27
1447  Jo Faris               F6569        15/24     1:25:15   14:05     3:04:28
1448  Kathleen Nucci         F7074          6/8     1:25:30   14:06     3:04:38
1449  Becky Van Nice         F4549       97/118     1:31:37   14:07     3:04:49
1450  Melissa Erdmier        F4044      108/127     1:23:44   14:07     3:04:49
1451  Laura Baker            F3539      133/153     1:23:50   14:08     3:05:08
1452  Amanda Hanssen         F3034      133/150     1:26:05   14:11     3:05:47
1453  Jacqueline Flockhart   F3034      134/150     1:25:59   14:11     3:05:48
1454  Michael Sederquist     M2529        50/51     1:27:25   14:17     3:07:00
1455  Kayla Swope            F2529       99/108     1:27:26   14:17     3:07:01
1456  Joseph Burge           M2529        51/51     1:27:28   14:17     3:07:03
1457  Tami Conklin           F4044      109/127     1:28:36   14:17     3:07:06
1458  Angie Sperry           F5054        67/87     1:28:33   14:18     3:07:15
1459  Laurie Hughes          F5559        44/61     1:28:34   14:18     3:07:15
1460  Jill Roth              F5054        68/87     1:21:01   14:18     3:07:16
1461  Taylor Heppner         F2024        74/86     1:21:20   14:20     3:07:40
1462  Paige Yarger           F2024        75/86     1:21:19   14:20     3:07:40
1463  Katie Laleman          F4044      110/127     1:23:44   14:21     3:07:48
1464  Margie Schaefer        F6569        16/24     1:27:30   14:21     3:07:50
1465  Eileen Thompson        F5054        69/87     1:28:32   14:21     3:07:51
1466  Cayley Staker          F2024        76/86     1:25:14   14:21     3:07:53
1467  Jaboa King             F2529      100/108     1:21:13   14:22     3:08:02
1468  Adrienne Van Horn      F3539      134/153     1:28:48   14:24     3:08:27
1469  Karen Leifheit         F5559        45/61     1:28:49   14:24     3:08:28
1470  Janet Youngs           F6064        27/39     1:26:33   14:24     3:08:31
1471  Hanna Haynes           F3034      135/150     1:23:29   14:24     3:08:31
1472  Jesse Ritter           F3539      135/153     1:23:30   14:24     3:08:32
1473  Kristin Lee            F5054        70/87     1:24:08   14:24     3:08:34
1474  Jennifer Peters        F3539      136/153     1:21:44   14:25     3:08:41
1475  Abby Tierney           F3034      136/150     1:19:38   14:25     3:08:48
1476  Emily Cochuyt          F3034      137/150     1:19:40   14:25     3:08:48
1477  Maria Dr Salazar       F5559        46/61     1:25:40   14:26     3:08:55
1478  Amanda Floming         F3034      138/150     1:26:30   14:27     3:09:11
1479  Nancy Henegar          F5559        47/61     1:25:54   14:27     3:09:17
1480  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3539      137/153     1:27:52   14:30     3:09:52
1481  Jackie Clark           F3539      138/153     1:20:43   14:31     3:09:59
1482  Raelynn Medina         F3034      139/150     1:19:28   14:31     3:10:10
1483  Kristine Noppe         F4044      111/127     1:25:36   14:33     3:10:33
1484  Tessa Dewall           F2024        77/86     1:24:13   14:35     3:10:52
1485  Rebecca Girardin       F3539      139/153     1:23:31   14:35     3:10:55
1486  Rick Sundin            M6569        18/20     1:30:40   14:35     3:11:02
1487  Jason Wohlers          M3034        85/85     1:32:14   14:36     3:11:06
1488  Amy Wohlers            F3034      140/150     1:32:15   14:36     3:11:07
1489  Megan Schoff           F2529      101/108     1:26:17   14:37     3:11:19
1490  Laura Elliott          F3034      141/150     1:26:17   14:37     3:11:19
1491  Iesha Jones            F3539      140/153     1:27:09   14:37     3:11:22
1492  Cynthia Dean           F5559        48/61     1:27:09   14:37     3:11:23
1493  Kelly Lucas            F4044      112/127     1:24:56   14:38     3:11:33
1494  Mayema Reynolds        F4549       98/118     1:27:09   14:38     3:11:35
1495  Trish Pugh             F6064        28/39     1:27:20   14:38     3:11:37
1496  Ryan Hein              M4549        81/83     1:25:00   14:38     3:11:38
1497  Heidi Moreno           F3539      141/153     1:22:47   14:38     3:11:39
1498  Andrea Harris          F4044      113/127     1:29:41   14:40     3:11:58
1499  Rebecca Tieman         F3034      142/150     1:26:25   14:40     3:11:59
1500  Nancy Jacobsen         F6064        29/39     1:39:54   14:42     3:12:25
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1501  Jennifer Rossi         F5054        71/87     1:13:12   14:44     3:12:59
1502  Donald Behrens         M6064        34/35     1:25:27   14:45     3:13:12
1503  Meghan Lane            F4549       99/118     1:24:17   14:48     3:13:43
1504  Julie Gessel           F6064        30/39     1:31:10   14:48     3:13:43
1505  Ashley Scott           F3034      143/150     1:28:32   14:48     3:13:45
1506  Megan Dedecker         F2024        78/86     1:21:46   14:50     3:14:15
1507  Brenda Geesey          F4549      100/118     1:26:38   14:52     3:14:39
1508  Michele Pitts          F4549      101/118     1:28:44   14:53     3:14:51
1509  Kathleen Detombe       F4044      114/127     1:29:34   14:56     3:15:31
1510  Victoria Dioguardi     F2024        79/86     1:28:46   14:56     3:15:34
1511  Kathleen Elliott       F5559        49/61     1:30:19   14:57     3:15:43
1512  Michelle Bailey        F4044      115/127     1:31:52   14:57     3:15:49
1513  Padma Rao              F5054        72/87     1:28:32   14:58     3:15:54
1514  Kara Phelps            F3539      142/153     1:26:23   15:02     3:16:51
1515  Laura Dominguez        F5559        50/61     1:22:04   15:03     3:17:01
1516  Emily Timmerman        F3539      143/153     1:06:31   15:03     3:17:04
1517  Mandie Bollman         F3539      144/153     1:35:37   15:04     3:17:22
1518  Tami Peck              F5054        73/87     1:31:54   15:06     3:17:44
1519  Crystal Reese          F4044      116/127     1:35:37   15:07     3:17:56
1520  Lori Fisher            F4549      102/118     1:35:38   15:07     3:17:56
1521  Kelli Hoag             F4549      103/118     1:32:52   15:08     3:18:06
1522  Andrea Potter          F4044      117/127     1:32:52   15:08     3:18:06
1523  Kelly Veronda          F4044      118/127     1:31:16   15:08     3:18:07
1524  Veronica Whan          F4549      104/118     1:31:15   15:08     3:18:08
1525  Linda Thomas           F6064        31/39     1:31:38   15:08     3:18:14
1526  Sue Miller             F5559        51/61     1:31:36   15:09     3:18:16
1527  Jacquelyn Depoorter    F6064        32/39     1:26:09   15:09     3:18:16
1528  Kelly Peeters          F4044      119/127     1:34:42   15:09     3:18:20
1529  Angela Jacobs          F5054        74/87     1:27:43   15:10     3:18:38
1530  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6569        17/24     1:34:21   15:10     3:18:39
1531  Sarah Horr             F4549      105/118     1:33:00   15:10     3:18:39
1532  Nancy Chadwick         F6064        33/39     1:23:15   15:11     3:18:50
1533  Carrie Borho           F5559        52/61     1:36:13   15:12     3:18:58
1534  Laura Speake           F4549      106/118     1:36:13   15:12     3:18:58
1535  Morgan Smith           F2024        80/86     1:23:40   15:13     3:19:15
1536  Darrell Vanhulle       M6569        19/20     1:31:34   15:13     3:19:19
1537  Robin Gaines           F4549      107/118     1:33:20   15:20     3:20:51
1538  Laura Devrieze         F3539      145/153     1:28:33   15:26     3:22:05
1539  Lisa Smith             F4549      108/118     1:28:41   15:29     3:22:44
1540  Tadd Jeffries          M4549        82/83     1:37:04   15:32     3:23:22
1541  Amy Moskowitz          F4044      120/127     1:37:04   15:32     3:23:23
1542  Bob Jeffries           M6569        20/20     1:37:06   15:32     3:23:23
1543  Jeana Luxmore          F3034      144/150     1:27:20   15:34     3:23:51
1544  Chester Kalb           M7074        10/13     1:32:26   15:34     3:23:52
1545  Amber McLaughlin       F3539      146/153     1:29:58   15:35     3:24:03
1546  Kristie Jacobsen       F5054        75/87     1:33:27   15:36     3:24:14
1547  David Einoris          M7074        11/13     1:30:45   15:36     3:24:18
1548  Crystal Johnson        F3539      147/153     1:36:42   15:36     3:24:19
1549  Jay Freund             M4549        83/83     1:32:46   15:37     3:24:23
1550  Tony Crisp             M4044        84/85     1:31:33   15:40     3:25:07
1551  David Benson           M6064        35/35       57:02   15:42     3:25:34
1552  Erin Gehn              F2529      102/108     1:27:14   15:45     3:26:16
1553  Lauren Meyer           F2024        81/86     1:28:46   15:46     3:26:24
1554  Davia Gallup           F6569        18/24     1:41:05   15:47     3:26:35
1555  Judy Payne             F5559        53/61     1:41:05   15:47     3:26:35
1556  John Hobbs             M75UP          8/8     1:41:05   15:47     3:26:35
1557  Martha Petri           F5054        76/87     1:35:25   15:47     3:26:39
1558  Yolanda Wilson         F4549      109/118     1:31:08   15:49     3:27:05
1559  Erin Mahr              F3034      145/150     1:28:13   15:50     3:27:16
1560  Theresa Jcobsmeier     F3539      148/153     1:34:07   15:51     3:27:30
1561  Christina Frick        F5054        77/87     1:35:23   15:51     3:27:38
1562  Andrea Burken          F5054        78/87     1:35:25   15:51     3:27:39
1563  Nicole Rubitsky        F3034      146/150     1:34:49   15:52     3:27:47
1564  Tadd Niemann           M5054        59/61     1:41:15   15:52     3:27:48
1565  Tandy Huber            F5054        79/87     1:41:20   15:53     3:27:53
1566  Nathan Schroeder       M3539      110/112     1:28:15   15:53     3:27:58
1567  Dawn Bowman            M5054        60/61     1:28:56   15:53     3:27:59
1568  Judy Hartman           F6064        34/39     1:28:58   15:53     3:27:59
1569  Michele Freitag        F5054        80/87     1:29:04   16:03     3:30:12
1570  Pat Wadle              F6569        19/24     1:39:02   16:03     3:30:13
1571  Sharon Roach           F4549      110/118     1:34:25   16:05     3:30:41
1572  Katelyn Schaible       F3539      149/153     1:34:26   16:05     3:30:41
1573  Erma Wood              F6064        35/39     1:34:25   16:07     3:31:07
1574  Sarah Tillberg         F4549      111/118     1:51:10   16:10     3:31:47
1575  Allyson Stone          F2529      103/108     1:32:08   16:14     3:32:31
1576  Susanne Zimanek        F5054        81/87     1:39:27   16:15     3:32:46
1577  Debra Brooks           F6064        36/39     1:39:27   16:15     3:32:46
1578  Emily Kingery          F3034      147/150     1:38:19   16:15     3:32:53
1579  Breanna Anderson       F2529      104/108     1:36:57   16:16     3:32:57
1580  Maryssa Litherland     F2529      105/108     1:36:57   16:16     3:33:05
1581  Michelle McCue         F5054        82/87     1:39:35   16:19     3:33:42
1582  Ashley McCue           F2024        82/86     1:39:35   16:19     3:33:43
1583  Jordan Lebahn          F2529      106/108     1:43:28   16:25     3:34:52
1584  Emma Wright            F2024        83/86     1:37:02   16:26     3:35:07
1585  Andrea Parker          F4549      112/118     1:35:36   16:33     3:36:37
1586  Joann Rowe             F6569        20/24     1:41:27   16:33     3:36:47
1587  Diane Stambaugh        F4044      121/127     1:41:23   16:33     3:36:48
1588  Connie Crowl           F4549      113/118     1:41:29   16:34     3:36:49
1589  Laura Burke            F3539      150/153     1:32:53   16:34     3:36:56
1590  Kay McKibben           F5559        54/61     1:53:34   16:35     3:37:07
1591  Amy Ruhl               F4044      122/127     1:32:53   16:36     3:37:27
1592  Barb Lowe              F6569        21/24     1:40:32   16:36     3:37:28
1593  Kimberly King          F5054        83/87     1:53:57   16:37     3:37:30
1594  Amanda Long            F4044      123/127     1:25:32   16:37     3:37:38
1595  Will Long              M4044        85/85     1:25:32   16:37     3:37:39
1596  Tammy Chalupa          F4549      114/118     1:35:20   16:45     3:39:15
1597  Sarah Hoehn            F2024        84/86     1:42:34   16:45     3:39:21
1598  Paulette Wisely        F6569        22/24     1:38:58   16:46     3:39:30
1599  Lori Duncombe          F5559        55/61     1:38:59   16:46     3:39:36
1600  Lisa Beers             F4044      124/127     1:39:47   16:47     3:39:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Brent Barnett          M5559        56/57     1:37:37   16:54     3:41:18
1602  Al Curry               M7074        12/13     1:46:05   16:57     3:41:58
1603  Jan Curry              F6569        23/24     1:46:05   16:57     3:41:58
1604  April Oldham           F5559        56/61     1:42:16   16:58     3:42:03
1605  Jerry Allen            M7074        13/13     1:47:02   17:01     3:42:48
1606  Danette Minks          F5054        84/87     1:43:32   17:02     3:42:56
1607  Audra Ford             F3539      151/153     1:39:40   17:08     3:44:25
1608  Mike Smith             M5559        57/57     1:39:07   17:09     3:44:29
1609  Linda Hoehn            F5559        57/61     1:42:34   17:09     3:44:40
1610  Alisha Hanes           F4044      125/127     1:40:37   17:11     3:44:58
1611  Jennifer Wenzel        F3539      152/153     1:44:34   17:22     3:47:29
1612  Joseph Rodgers         M3539      111/112     1:37:27   17:29     3:48:55
1613  Laurie Conard          F6064        37/39     1:45:48   17:33     3:49:44
1614  Emily Jacobsen         F3034      148/150     1:45:41   17:35     3:50:20
1615  Meredith Sanders       F2024        85/86     1:39:57   17:35     3:50:20
1616  Jennifer Ross          F3034      149/150     1:41:47   17:38     3:51:00
1617  Shayla Rhodes          F2529      107/108     1:41:47   17:39     3:51:01
1618  Emily Donald           F3034      150/150     1:41:47   17:39     3:51:03
1619  Heather Yackle         F3539      153/153     1:37:47   17:40     3:51:15
1620  Scott Gray             M3539      112/112     1:49:18   17:48     3:52:59
1621  Mara Guse              F2024        86/86     1:42:04   17:49     3:53:21
1622  Vicki Lampo            F6064        38/39     1:45:42   17:53     3:54:12
1623  Dianna Darland         F5559        58/61     1:50:03   18:02     3:56:14
1624  Donna Thompson         F5559        59/61     1:51:15   18:08     3:57:31
1625  Peggy Dimercurio       F6064        39/39     1:51:16   18:09     3:57:33
1626  Karen Carney           F5559        60/61     1:48:33   18:13     3:58:30
1627  Christel Seemann       F4549      115/118     1:48:33   18:13     3:58:30
1628  Shantel Liddy          F4549      116/118     1:50:17   18:13     3:58:38
1629  Karensa Lee            F5054        85/87     1:50:17   18:14     3:58:39
1630  Brooke Beadle          F2529      108/108     1:45:20   18:16     3:59:07
1631  Pam Hendricks          F5559        61/61     1:51:29   18:22     4:00:27
1632  Kelly Daugherty        F4549      117/118     1:51:29   18:24     4:01:03
1633  Claudia Beltran-Guerre F5054        86/87     1:46:52   18:29     4:01:59
1634  Chuck Larson           M5054        61/61     1:20:52   19:03     4:09:33
1635  Jean Roeder            F6569        24/24               19:16     4:12:20
1636  Madonna Novak          F7074          7/8               19:16     4:12:21
1637  Ruth Wilwerding        F7074          8/8               19:16     4:12:21
1638  Wendy Koopman          F4044      126/127     1:57:35   19:48     4:19:23
1639  Alicia Brown           F4044      127/127     1:58:13   19:51     4:20:01
1640  Elizabeth Riley        F5054        87/87               20:17     4:25:36
1641  Valerie Thompson       F4549      118/118     1:04:00   22:17     4:51:50
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